In accordance with
Rule 3.41 of the
Insolvency (England &
Wales) Rules 2016.

AMO7

Notice of creditor’'s decisionon
administrator’s proposals

Compames House

(AR

22/1 1/201 7 #195

— - COMPANIES HOUSE

B

Company number

Company details
[9 (7 |8 |o |8 [7 |7

Company name in full

Bike Media UK Limited

Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript
or in bold black capitals.

H

Administrator’s name

full forename(s)

Anthony John Wright

Surhame

: I

Administrator’s address

Building name/number

2" Floor

Street

110 Cannon Street

Post town London

County/Region

Postcode jc Ja INn] |6 [E |U
Country

-

Administrator’s name @

Full forename(s)

Alistair Rex Massey

Surname

© Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about
another administrator,

1

Administrator’'s address ®

Building name/number

2" Floor

Street

110 Cannon Street

Post town London

County/Region

Postcode [c Ta [N ] e JE [U
Country

® Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about
another administrator.




AMO7

Notice of creditor’s decision on administrator's proposals

Purpose of procedure or meeting

Approval of Joint Administrators’
Resolutions

Description of procedure or meeting ©

FDeemed Consent

© Whether it was a virtual or
physical meeting, some other
decision procedure (please
describe}, or deemed
consent.

Address of meeting

If a meeting was held at a physical location, give
the address below.

Building name/number

Street

Post town

County/Region

Postcode

Country




AMO7

Notice of creditor’s decision on administrator’s proposals

Other platform for decision procedure or meeting ©

@ If a meeting was not
held at (or the decision
procedure was not
undertaken at) a physical
location, tell us what
means were used — for
exampte email, videolink

Meeting

if a meeting was held was the required quorum
met?
O Yes

O No

Details of creditors’ decisions

Details of decisions including any modifications
to the proposals approved by the creditors are
as follows:

Details of any resolutions passed

Give details of any resolutions which were
passed.

1. Approval of the loint Administrators’
proposals with or without medifications

2. That a creditors’ committee is not
established

3. Approval of payment of the Joint
Administrators’ pre-appointment fees and
expenses

4. Approval of the basis of the Joint




Administrators’ remuneration

5. Approval of the basis of the Joint
Administrators’ disbursements

6. Approval of the timing of the Joint

Administrators’ discharge from liability

AMO7

Notice of creditor’'sdecision on administrator’s proposals

Other platform for decision procedure or meeting 1.

Date 116 1)1 2 |0 |1 |7
Time 2 3 5 9
1 Sign and date
Administrator’s signature | S
B "
Signature date d |[d m | m Y |y |v |¥
2,0 Ll 24 o[t [+




AMO/

Notice of creditor's decision on administrator’s proposals

B Presenter information

nTmportant information

You do not have 1o give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Jaswindar Stafford

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Company name

FRP Advisory LLP

Address

-
County/Region

™= [efclaInT [eleflu

[ Country

_2ndFloor . = - . - - -
110 Cannon Street

Post town

London

]nx

| Telephone

020 3005 4000

nChecklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

B The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

1 The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,

Crown Way, Cardiff Wales, CF14 3U7.
DX 33050 Cardiff,

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




( £L10C 4°QUIDAON T

” S|esodo.ld ,slojeisIulupy Juiof au |
| (uonessiulwpy ux) pajwi Mn eipapW 419




pajiwy [euoneusaiu] axig
SWwio3sn) g ahuaAsy WH

JapjoH sbueyn Buneo)d BuiAiend
0IPeid AdusAajosuT u_oi W eI
Juawebuelly Atejunjop Auedwo)
uonepinbry EE_._:_Q# S403pal)

L 9102
mm_:mhmm_mgn:mncm_mcm_;uc>_0me£.

9861 1V Ejzas syl

dT1 AOSINDY ddd jo
A3ssely xay JIeISepy pue 1YBup uyor Auoyuy

(UonensiuIPpY UI) PajIwI YN rumz g
d1 Em_%,q dud

jeuciieuliajuy 3j1g
DYWH

H240

dis

VAD

TAD

sa|ny Aduaajosut 241

98.vV1

S10jeLSIURIPY BY1

Auedwo) syl

dyd

iHodoa siyy =__ Pasn ale suoijeiasiqqge bnmojjo) ayL
AlosiaDy 7

ddd

s|esodold ,SI0JBISILILPY JUIoE SY]
PRYIWIT 3N RIS SAIg

SJiely JO JUsWIRIS ,SIo10alIQ

$1502 uoneasiuwpe-a.d Jo snpayss

soelno BIeyd dyd  «

PRSI 994 =

Adjjod JuaWBSINGSIP dyd =

SOM JO BINERYIS =

JusWIIelS SWosInQ Pajewnsy

UOIBLLIOJUI SIS0
PUB SJUSLUSSINGSIP ‘UCTI2ISUNLSL SIONRASIUILPY JUIOf YL

UNOD0Y SjuswAey g s1disday S101RSIUIWpPY Julor

uopeasiuwpe
ay1 pue Auedwo) ay3 Inoge uoieuULIofUl AIONIRS

Juojuo)
SIQJIPRJ2 243 40 2W0dIN0 palelllsy

53500 uopensiuiwpe-a.d
pue sjuswasingsip ‘uo[elaunidl SIo1eISILIWPY Julor 3y |

UORENSIUILLPE 3Y] JO 1oNpUo)

SICIRASIUIUPY 241 JO
wauguiodde sy3 01 ssil BulAlb SsoURISWINDD PUR UORANPOIIUT

uauUo)

v
xipuaddy

b4

T

uoRIIS

suonelAlldqqe pue mu:ﬂ“_._._o.mu

- +~



usWsaibe ainsopsip-uou e Jo Buubis ayy 03 102lgns sem siyy
01 SS90y “SSIMed pa3SaJalul 03 WO BIEP SUJIUO LR BIA J(qe|IBAR UOIRWICUI
Auedwoy spew pue ubledwes Bupajiew e yum Auedwor) ay) paisisse dyd

'HO40 8yl uodn paatas pue UnoD) uj
paly sem S10JRIISIUIWPY Julor Julodde o3 uoiualul JO JDMI0U B ‘£ T0T Jaquiaydas
p uQ uoiensiuwpy doedsid e ybnodyy syesse pue ssauisng ayy Buyes
pue Bunsyiew yum Auedwao) ayl 1sis9e 01 pebebus auam dyd4 uonisod |epueuly
sy 0) se =2iApe juspuadspul Jybnos Auedwo) suy /107 1snbBny £ Byl uo

SJ0jenSIuupyY JuloC 943 Jo Jusunuioddy

"S0IApE jeuolIssyoud yoos
0] uoIsIeP Y] 400] plecg s ‘Bupunow sem ainssaud JOJIPaId jilYm pue Mmojs
sem 15a4aju] ‘Jeasmoy 1ybnos alam siaAng jeuaiod pue Auedwon ayj [[os pue
19)Jew 03 sdals 3003 paeog syl ‘paulelqo 3q pinod uoddns jejaueul JaYUNn) ou Sy

‘sapunyoddo
13410 uo pPasnIo) )l Se Spuny JaYUNy 1SBAUL 0] paulpap Jualed sy "eyiew ayj 0}
Anus pue dn-39s su3 uj pasned sasso| eIl Yiam dnoub ayy woly Apuspuadspul
apel} ©] swooul uspIuNs ajeseusl 01 s|geun sem ) dnolb jeucREUISUI
1obie 2yl Jo sisquisw Jsylo Eot,,u:mEummE_ Buinezas pue THS [puuRY)

_ aig ‘Auedwod jussed uelelr
ewnn sy Aq papuny Buipg aydseq  eview uejeyl 3uy) se paads swes sy
e JUs1Uo) [elau=b S) Jj9s 01 3 ||geun sem pue pajediue UBY YNIILIP alow aq

0} 193w BuippAd N au3 puncy 1 \E%Eou ayy Jo 3y Buipeny voys ayy Buung

Alosiapy

ddd

S|esododd ,S101eRSIUIWPY JUIOL UL {UORRASILIWPY UT) PRI M EIpiy 2X1g

‘diyslosuods pajejusiie Ansnpur pue juawaoeld Jonpold
‘Buisijioape |eiausb wolyy pajeiauab sism swieans onudall sAuedwo] Syl

‘uopuoT YInes ui sasiwalid ployases)
WioJ) pajesado Auedwon ay seaioidwa ybia pey uopelsiuilupy syl Jo alep
Ul 1e pue 2Jopom paousltadxe pue 1siepads e pey Auedwa) Syl 103oes
N 3y1 0wl dnoub jeuoneussiui Jabie| ayy Jo ssauisndg 43 bulpuedxs pue 3N oyl
Ul [Bpow Ssauisng aiy] 21e0)|dss 0] uaye] Sem UCISIDEP ¥ '|NJssaoons Ajjuatedde
SEM pue JBIlIeD SIedA [BlaAss ARl ul paysune| Ajjeublc sem [auuey) ayig sul

"AJlunuies bulpAd
B3 Ul 2DUIIPNE JUSNjLE pue PajeJIPap INg [[BUWS B PRY [PUUBRYY U] iS04
paouspiadxs aloi U3 01 Lods SU3) 03 MBU 9SOUY WoL) ISRISNUIUS PUB ISLINSL0D
BuleA> ayl uo pasnool Aewid 31 ‘sHoMIPU JesaRld pue ulbap ‘ANS Byl uo
[auueyd uoISiAge] B pajelado Auedwo) sy jsuueyd) I¥Ig Y] 5B UMOUY Sem
pue §10z7 Jaquadss w Buiper) paouswiwo pue pajelodiodu) sem AueduwioD suL

Auedwo) ayy Buipsebaa uonjewiojul punoabyoeqg

‘¥ xipuaddy 1e papiac.d
S| uopeJisiujwpe ay) pue Auedwod 3yl noge uoneudopl AloJniels ulepusd

‘pajep aJe ASY3 Joye sAep ssaulsng Jnoj
DaJDAIIDP powssp ale sjesodoud Byl sy ADUSAJOSUT 243 pue 9g,yI aul o} 18
3NPaYos Jo 61 Ydeibeled yjim aoueplodae ui siojpadd o] sjesodoid jo Juatiaels
Sdojedjsidiwpy Juiof 3yl swoy ‘seoipuadde sy ypm Jayyebol uswinoop syl

'siojelisIupyY Juior se pajujodde alem Asssely xay JiRIsely pue 6L
UYyor AUGUIUY pue UoRBIISIUILIPY pataua AuedwoD Byl /107 2qusidas g up

slojensiuiwpy jJuior ay3 jo Juaunuiodde ayj 03 asi1 BulAIb s9OURISUINDID pue uoiPnposul °f

. LS



Sfesododd SJ0Ie.SIUNLPY JUIOF AUL (UORESIUILPY UL) PRI XN BIPRIN X1g

-abieyd ayy Jo Alplea syl pue Auedwo) syl o1 pases|al Ajjenpoe
2J9M Spuny asayy JI sanbue Bupew ApUa.Ind We T J3ASMOY )00SF Jo Buipus)
jeuciippe Joj paleald sem 2bieyD U3 puelsIspun T tuoiRnSIUIWLPY SY) JO
33ep 3yl 1e £10Z AN T¢ pajep abieyd Buneoys BulAjiienb e sey jeuoijeusiu] ax1g

$10}1paJ) paandas

‘JUEpUnpal spew adam Jels ybe (e pue
/107 1oquiandas g uo paseso suonelado /107 19qua1das g uo SIojelisiujwpy
juior se pajujodde Asssely Jdieisely pue JUBLIAM AUCLIUY YlM UCNEASIUIWLPY
ojul Jajua 03 INg uondo I pey Auedllion U3 ‘SSIUISNG IYF Ul IS WL
OU UM pue ‘7107 Jagqus1das 0T Uo aidxa 03 anp Sem UOIU3jul JO 33110U aY] Sy

'ssaooid oyl ybnouyy Auedwon
ay] Hoddns o3 payse alam oum Jejs 03 uoIsod Sy pIIEdUNLUWIOD SI0IUIP 9y

*Ayed pajssusjul ue yum pabebua pue wWouy 3S3193U] JO UeISSaldxa U paaladal
Auedwo) Byl "$9SSAUISNG PIsSILISIp 104 2)Sqam B UO DJBS 10) Pasipanpe
0Sje Sem SSauIsng oyl ‘uonewliojui Auedwod oy} paMalA pue Judweaibe
2ansopsip-uou e paubls woym jo 1T ‘soiued g1 payoecidde sm 2103 U

AlOSIADY

ddd

slojelisiuiwpy julor a3yl jo jusunuiodde ayjy 03 asid HulAlb sadouRISWINDID pue UoRONPO.UT ‘T

Y



“Hodal pEU Aw Ul pasopsIp aq [Im
S1e39p fin} pue Ajuioys 919|dwoed 0} ajes suy sjedpnue T “aaseyaind au3 woly [ YA
snid 000K TF 4O SPUN} € PaAIRDI pey T Modai siy3 Jo 91ep 93 I8 pue J0is SIY
Buliaysuen Jo sssooud suy Ul Ajusaina we T “Aued pajsalaiul ue 03 3 Jajsuer o)
S10121SIUILIPY JUI0f SU) Pamojle S10|S, DdT SU3 JO U0 JO SWISY |eNJDeIIueD 3y
{,9d3,) seping swwelbold u_cobumm JO Jaquinu e 0 s3ybu py Auedwod sy

| SBIY [2UUeyD AL

*SBLIBACDRI Aue JO [9A3] AU
pue ssaiboid Aw uo spodal aungny u %_B_Um._u alepdn [jim I ruoOPRRNSIUILPY 3U}
J0 3w} aU3 Je pa12|dwod USS] J0U PRy >IOM BU] JO BLIOS Se ‘ajgesiiead A|inj aq
[IIM SIYY JI 4e32un Sk '$S0'06TT Jo Lﬂﬁ $101g=p MOYS Sploosd s,Auedwon ay)

s10jgag

.omSoum:n:_m_E Bm_>mh ___§m>>.xomﬂwumm.__mt«;ou.cm:_muﬂm
SYl Ul UMOyYs S| yueg e yse) D|d ueg Jopuejues ‘sisyueq sAuedwiod
9U] WOolj PaIDACIaL UIRq SBY UM TLE'T67F JO jqueq e yse sey Auedulod) ayj

| 'sas|waid Y3 JO JapUaLINS
AlRJuUn|oA B 03Ul pataiud sey plojpue) _wcu pue pajecea uaaq sey sasiwald ayy

yueq e ysed

"AJLIOYS PERUDL 9 [[iM SJURlR] DY
pue e} SNy} Sn 0] §Sz’'pF pPeRIWSI w%..r_ sjusbe .nQ 'QSp'sF 24e SUOeSHEII
AICSs|ADY ,

dld |

slesodoud ,S.0JeASIUILPY JUIOC BUYL (UORRSISIULLPY LT Pajiwr NN eIpaly g

1810} pue pjos uavaq SAry s)9sse fedisAyd |y 'sesiuaid ploysses| sAueduod
SU} 1B poled0| 2Jam SJasse [eoisAud aul  TSIo)PaID 10} AISADDDL wWNIXEW
33 SAdIYDe 0] S1asse Jo ajes 1oy ABajelis sojes e pue salojuaAaul paiedald yis

UQSUIMEY JSUIN] UM 22UBRINSUl AJIUWISPUI pI[BA
ploy pue (S129U0nany pue SISN|EA JO UCIRIOSSY [RUORRN) YAYN AQ pajipne
pue paiolsibal ate YIS '1eyiewd siyl yum Bupesp ul isa4iul JO PIQUod ou pey
A3y} pauliyuos YIS "s1esse [ppeyR [easAyd snouea s,Aueduwlo) ay) Jo Uolien|ea e
ulopad ) paynsisul adom sjuabe buiniea jo uuy e ‘{,vIs.) P11 Oin) dnolo yis

sjasse [ensAlyd

3 Xipuaddy 12 psyzene yiom Jo SNPaLs 3l Ul
IN0 185 S| USMRHSpUN 8q |IM pajedippue Jo usiepapun Apeaie yiom Jo s|ielng

SUOIOR ,SI0JRAISIUIPY JUIOL YL

‘SI0}PRID {RijuRlajald 10 PRIndas 2J0W 10 U0 0F USIINGLISIR B 3R 0} J9pI0
u) Ayiadold asjead 03 ‘pasaiyse 2q [Im (D) 9A1309(go 18y pabesiaud St 3l ‘Uons sy

'$)3SSE |enpisal 34l Jo anjea dnyeauq pajedipiue syl pue suonelado jo
2IN50|2 343 03 anp AjeLlld SISIYL "PaASIYIR B4 JoU [jim (uoliensiuiwpy ui Busq
1541 3noyim) dn-puncm ussq pey Auedilio) a3yl ji AR 29 PiNom uey] sjoym e
SE S103pald s,Auediuoy) oU3 J0j INSSL 191D B pue Lioouod Bulob e se Auedwon
3y anasal 03 Bulag ‘98,v1 343 01 Td 3[Npayds Jo (1)¢ ydelbeled ul pajiesp se
‘uonens|ulupy 3y} Jo (q) pue (B) seARdR(qO 3B HUIYY SI0JRASIUIWPY Ul SY L

uojeLSIUIPE 33 JO IAIIR[q0 BYL

uoneJjsiuiuupe 3yl JO PNPUO) '

.



3jqissod sk u00s sk alWl euod asesd
21e15e 2l J0j salea0dal jepualod Bujpiebal uonewlou] ARy 1O ‘pa1onpuod
usag sey sssuisng SAuedwon oyl yogm ul Aem syl Buipiebal suisouod
JO uopewlojul Aue aAey noA J1  'SICPaJIp 3yl Jo PNpudd a3yl uc ABalens
[el3snpul pue Abisu3 ssauisng 10) 21815 jo Alelaldaes U] 03 Jodad 0] 9851 1Y
uoneayljenbsiq 51019811 Auedwiod s jo suoisiacid ay3 Jepun palinbal we pue
‘pa1anpuUod uaaqg sey ssauisng sAuedilo) 8yl Uydiym Ul Aem 3U JIPISUOD O) pue
sumo Auedilo) syl S1Bsse Jeym Uslidelse o3 sa1np AW Jo ued se paanbal we 1

uonebiysasul bulnbag siapew

W '3 xipuaddy e papiacid
S| SHRlY JO JUBWRIRIS Y1 Jo AdoD Y 198,124 JO TG 3INPaYRS jo /4 ydesBeied
Jopun sileyy JO JUSWSIPIS B JWGNS 0} payse aiaom Auedlio) sy Jo SI1010241p 3yl

sdlejly jo Juewalels 51010011q 3yl

Juncooe Bulieaq jsauajul ug Ul
paueq Ussq SARY Yoium ‘yIS Agq pasi|ess s3osse |edisAyd s pue yueq e ysed
24em poliad 3y Ul suoresliead 19sse Sl smous siyl ‘g Xipueddy se paysene
sl 9jep 0} unoxe juswied pue sidiBoal SIOIBNSILILUPY julof auy Jo Adoo v

| JUNoDYYy sjuswied pue sydieday

*SI03esjuIWpY Julof By} Aq sjeudoidde pawasp usym
pus ue 0} uorensiUIWpPY 3y} Bulig pue sesusdxs uopelsiuipe e Aed .
pue ‘03 pspuayje aJe sianew ouam__anu pue AJOJNIEis e 2INSUT .
, {Auedwon ay3 )
530iAI95 10 spoob paiddns sey 1o mm.__am:m 1ey3 Aueduiod Jo wuyy ‘uosiad
AlOSIApPY ,

diid |

slesodoid SJ0JeNSIuWDY JUIOL BUL (Uo|eaSiuIpY UT) PRI YN BIP3 axig

Aue 1o Auedwon au 10 JS9L0 JIULIOS J0 J20YJ0 AuR Buipnipul ‘aswisylo
10 penuod ) Jaylaym Auedwoo Jo sy ‘ucsiad Aue jsuiebe aaey Aew
Auedwo) sy3 Jeyy swiep Aue ansind ‘9jeudoidde ) ‘pue sjebpsaaul e
!syesse buillewas s,Auedulo) syj asieay e
19pN|pu] USyeHapun aq o siopew Aoy

‘uopIRASIUILIPY a3 4o asodind Su3 3AIYDER 0} UONRRASIUIIPY U3

Pnpuod pue Auediuon sy} jo ssauisng pue sileyge ay] sbeuew 0] INUITUOD |jiM
SI03RASIUILIPY JUIOL 243 sjesodold 5103 4SUIWpPY JUIOL 8Y) JO [eacsdde Buimojjod

siaew Bulobup

*s1(0.d /sawiwelboad a38|dwoou 03 piebss yum eusiew jusuod Bupissnbal
SJSWCISND WOJ) PBAIDR) 90 0] PNURUOD SaUanb Jo Jsquinu Juedyiubis v

SIBLUOISITD

3 xapuaddy 12 palorpe siedy Jo JUswaIels syl
Ul 2J4e SJoIPaJD 241 JO S|IBIRP N4 "JONPa.D Paindss By S| wE'eF ARjewixoldde
Uyym Jo  ‘zz0'so0'vs3  Aeewixoldde jo sionpasd sey Auedwod syl

SICHPALD

"DISEI|BL 3G |IM punu

83U DJHIWH WOl saueieap [nyssanons uodn pue pabueiie uopadsy 1WA e S|
213Y1 PUBISIAPUN T “WIEPSI pue sLiniad 1eA 3y Jwdns pue asedaid o3 Auedwo)

ay1 Ag pabebus siem sjuejunozoe SAuedwo) auyl  MS/F Asiewxosdde jo
punjal JyA e Jo 1adsal up sjuejunoaoe snojaald s,Auedwod syl yam Bugsiel] we T

puney L/

uonensumpe 93yl Jo PNpuo) g

N



‘uoijeIaUNWIRS ,SIOIRRSIUILIPY JUIOC BY} JO SISeq Byl

:9911ILWLIOD ,SI03IPR.42 B3 JO UOIRUILLIDIRP SY) a4Inbal
litw Buimojioy auy ‘pajucdde Si SSTILULICD SI0NPIID B ‘310A BY) JO nsal e se ]

'$3|MY ADUBAJOSUT 3U3 YIM oueplodde
ur ‘souspuodseniod Ag Bupoa jo duesw Aq jyBnos Buieg S uoisidep Byl

"991IIWLI0D ,SI0)Pald B Jo Juswjulodde ay . e
_ pue !suojjes|ipow
wmoylm Jo yum  ‘siesodoad EBmﬁﬂEEm« of 3uy jo jeaouddy .

sisyew
Buimolo) 3y} uo 98y 94 01 14 L_:Uwcum Jo 1§ ydeibeieq Jspun siojpald
s Auedwo) syl woly uoISIoap B »%98% 0] Padinbal ale SIoJeASIUWPY JUIOr Byl

duspuodsaliod A s10)1pald JO uoIsaqg

‘sjesodosd yAD 2U3 oaoudde o3 .Hmchs_.s Buliap|suco usym siosiaiadns Juatayip
Jleuluou Aewl sloqipst])  {(SMep|ol =oiJ0 J0Ssaoons Aue 10 SIOJRJISIUIWLPY
Juior B3 2q 0} aJe slos|aladns nmmo,ﬁoa 8Ul “YAD B JO |eaotdde Sy JapIsuod 0]
S10PRID 24 Lo} epdosdde sy ey} MIA U JO 248 SIOJRNSIUILPY JWoL Y1 JI

‘(s)Mopjoy 90140 LOmmouuﬁ:m Aue 10 ‘si0jelisiulwpy Julor a3 aq Aew
pue Hno) syt Aq pajulodde ag pm %._ Buipuim Auosindiiod e vy sioyepinbi syl

‘panroudde sie sjesodoad
253y} =uojeq pue sjesodold 2sayl| o 1dieoad sy Jeye apew S| uogeuuou
ayy ey papirold oepinbiy pasodosd oyl se uosied JusuRyip T SjBUIcY
Aeul s103paI> ‘S3INY ADUDA|OSUT mj_ pue 9g,yI auy 03 1 INpaYds Jo (e)L)€s

AlOSIADY

cd4d |

slesodo.d ,SI0JeAsILWPY JUIOf 3 (UORRASKIWPY UI) PIAWIT N BIPIW Mg

ydeibeieqd 03 juensing -wisyl Jo auo Aue Jo j[e Ag auop aq Aewl siojepinbiy
a1 Aq suop 3q 03 e Auy {S)IOpI|OY SDIYC J0SSIDINS AUR U0 SIOJRISIUILPY
jufor 3y} 8q 03 ale JAD B ul siojepinbiy pasododd sy} ‘Jojepinbiy e sjeujulou
10U SICJIPRID Y} PINOYS “98,YI U3 03 T8 3npayds Jo £8 ydeibeled 01 juensing

*Auedwo) su3 Jo dn Buipuim Ados|ndwod
ay3 10} Iaplo fenuanbasuco e yym pud ue 03 uoielisiuiupy sy} buug o1 spio
ue 1oy 98,y1 243 03 18 9|npayas jo 6/ ydeibeled 0] Juensind 1inoD syl uonied
[IM S103RASIUIWPY JUIor 241 ‘uonepinby) Jejue ©F Auedwo) ayy 404 sieudoldde
[1AS S 3 ING SI03PRID PAINJBSUN 3y} O3 SjYRjIRAR DLLO33G J0U PUSPIAIP B pInoys

“IAD Ojul Auedwion ay3 soe|d 03 sdsis ByE}
[Iim siojensiuwpy ay3 ‘ajqedldde J1 98,vI 24l 03 Tg 9NPayds Jo €8 ydedberled
03 Juensind TAD CIUl UOREASIUIWPY WOl dAow 0} Auedwo) i3 Joj ejeudoldde
s 3 {yed paquosald ayy Jo anuIA Ag uey) JRYJ0) SJIONpaLD palndasun syl 0)
3|qejieAR BLU023] [|IM PUSPIAIP B 18U M3IA BU) JO 212 SI0IRLSIUILUPY JUIOf 343 JI

"PAIOSSIP 90 0 pawaap 8q [m Auedwo) syl aopou ay3 jo Buly sy Jeye
SUjUoW 934y} pUe pus ue 0] uoijeisiutwpe syl Buug 01 98,vI S4) 03 19 8|NpaYys
Jo pg ydesBeied yym aduepiodde up ssjuedwo) jo JeJisiBay Syl 03 010U
e puas im Asup aleudosdde Jou S| uonepinb Ul UCRRASIUIUPY 34l WO JIXs
ue el Jopisucd osje Aayl Jl 10 'SI03Ipald paindssun sy O} uonnguisip e jiwed
WhIw ymaym Apadosd ou sey Auedwon auy quiyl siolensiuiwpy uor sl JI

‘paainbal se
UNo7 sy o3 uanesidde A JaBuo| Jo syuow ZT 03 dn 1o) $101IpaJd 3Y] JO JUISUCD
YIM papusIXe 9q ued> pouad SIYL  "SIOJRNISIUIWPY WIOL By} JO Jusunujodde
JO Slep Byl WLy SYUoW 2T Joye Ajjesijewcine pua M ucpensiuiwpy syl

UoRELSIUNUPY 33 JO Pud YL

uonensiuiwpe ayl Jo pNpuo ‘¢

.



A10S|ADY

did

sjesodo.d ,5103e3SIUWIPY JUIoL 34 L (UORRRSIUILPY UL} PRI NN BIPSlY sHig

*s9|NY AdusAjosu]
3yl Yyum Soueplodoe ul ‘paisAlsp Sl 8ouapuodselioD AQ UOIS|O8p Jo 821j0U By}
Y2Iym U0 23ep 2y Jo sARp ssauisng § uiylim BuilLim Uy apew aq Isnw 3sanbat sy |

SIOYPRII QT »

SI0)P212 BY] JO JSQWINU Ul 9%0T =

SI0)IpaJD U3 JO ONJeA Ul 94QT e
:Buimoy||o U} JO U0 AU S| JSOUUNY LUNUWALEW
paidinbad 8y "Si0}P8I2 JO Jagquinu winuwuiw panbal auy3 Aq os op 03 palsanbal
4 Buposw |eojsAyd e UOWILLNS ‘IDASMOY ‘1SN SICIBRSIUIWPY Julof Sy

"23ep UOISIDSP 341 JaYe SIoYUPRID 0F WIS
3q I UQISIDAP S} Jo 200N Auedwiod SUI YUM pPalIauuco ou ale oym pue
Juss sem aUIPUCHsSIIoD AQ SJ0A Y3 JO 330U WOYM 0} SIOPIS JO BnjeA U]
Jley ueyy 210w apnppul y jsuiebe Bujoa 850U I SpELW JouU S| UOISIDIP B ISADMOH
“INOAR} U} PIICA SARY papuodsal saRY OUm 3S0U3 JO anjea ul Auoflew e ‘siep
UOISIISP SUY 1 ‘)l SPRW S UCISIDOP Y "910A 0} P[IIIU JOU 1. Paindas Ajjoym a1e
SWilR[> 9S0UM SJ0JIPaLD) "LUIO) 3B} UO UMOYS 31ep UoISiDap ayl AQ wuol Bunoa
ps19|dwion a4y uimat pue “Jed ul 1o ajoym u) Jayya Bupoa toj padanoe s) yamym
LLUOJ 193¢ JO Jooid patsjdwon v 96po] 3shwl SI0)pa4D duspuodsaliod AQ 910A 01

*510]Ipa.1D
ay1 AQ paujuwLIZIPp 9q [jIM 9A0qe 3y} pajulodde J0U S| SRILULLSD ,510)pald B J]

*g8,¥I 341 01 19 sjnpayds 1o g6 ydelbeled yum aoueploode

Ui Agjigel woly obleydsip SJ0IRASIMILUDY JUIOr B4} JO jeacsdde 3yl e
UoRRASIUIWPY 2U3 jo asusdxs ue se

12w Bujaq 53507 Juswulodde-aud [ SIojelISIUILIPY JUIOr U] JO jeaciddy
53500 abea)w

0} SIUBURSINGSIP ,SI0]RNSIUILUPY JWOL 343 Jo JuswAed ayy Jo jeaoiddy e

uoneljsiuiwpe ayj Jo pnpuo) 'z



"paydene wioj Axold sy uo papnjpul si ucnnjosal sjeledss sUoR-puels e pue
junouwe siy3 Jo juawAed ayj Joj sioypad woly [eaoidde wieygo o1 Bupjess we [

"UOREIISIUILIPY 0JUl PaIRIUs Auedwo) ay) uaym pred uaaq

Jou sey yoiym ‘£9G°zeF JO sIoedIsSIu|Wwpy JUIof a4} AQ PaLIndul SJUSWASINGSIP
pue s1sa uopeisiuiwpe-ald Jo juswoalels e s] @ xipuaddy 12 payseny
W slojensmuupy

juiof 3y Aq posnmdul 10 pabieys s3s00  uopenSIIWpe-3id

| ‘paLINdU
sem abeajiw 3y awn sy e buleabid el abeajw pasocidde FYWH 2y 1@
umesp pue pabieyda. s) 9bes|iw pssodosd si 31 a3ea 2beajiw pascidde DYWH Y3
e dud Ag pled ase ‘Auedwion) Sy3 jo 'uoREISIUILPE U} 0} J|qeInguUyIe A[DauIp
SI Yoym ‘[oARl] SSSUISNE J0) SSIDIYSA #umza 40 9sn sy} 03 Bupesl sasuadxa 10,
apew syuawAed sbea|ily -Auedwio) sl JO Jleyaq Uo SIOYRASIUILIPY JUIOL a3 Ag
Pa.4ndu; 53s00 [enjoe Jo 5B1eyoal @ 2B SUBLIASINGSIP ,SI0IRASILIWPY JUIOL SY |

| SIUBWRSINGSIP ,SI03R1ISIUILPY JUio[f

| 2 xipuaddy j2 papnju) aue
saqe4 1no sburYd 5,4y JO S{ieIap ‘Ajjentiue 15e9)| JB pamalaal 24k s3jel Jno ableyd

*$9|Ny ADUIAJOSUT BUY UM mucmESUL U ‘uoneiounwial sioiepinbi sy Jo siseq
sy} Buunusiep U pasipn eyl aq Om.m M UoljeIsuNWS) SI01RASIUNLIPY JUlof
843 jo bumelp ayj J1o) pealbe siseq ayp ‘siojepinbi se pasjujodde siojensiuwpy
JIOr 9Y3 pue uoljepinbr ol _umum: 3¢ Apusnbasgns Auedwon au pinhoys

AIOSIADY _

ciddd |

s1esodo.d ,SI00RASIUIPY JUIRL UL (UOREASILIUPY UT) PIIWIT YN BIPSW 3%id

‘paysenie uwiloy Axoud a3
U0 papnpu] S| UoRN|osal B pue sioypald woly |eacidde uielgqo o) Bupess we I

siopew cyinads ased oigeliuap!
Ajaap yum Buleap sssjun a1e150 ay1 o3 pableys Ajpsap 10U ale yeys poddns
s,ll} 3U3 Jo s3s02 sy opedb pue uonedujenb ‘ssiuadxa [ENpIAIpU) UO paseq
2Je sajel Jno-ableyD ‘SIINUIW XIS JO SHUN LWNWIXeW U] 95e3 aul 01 pableyd
sl awl} ‘pasnbal sousuadxe ayy pue Ae|dwio? Jo [sAs] 243 uo Bulpuadsp yeis
JO SJaguiail JuaJalIp AQ Uiim 31eap 24 Juswubisse sy Buunp yiim Jeep sieney
*s1seq 1500 AWy e uo pabieyn Buag asen ayj Jo spadse 85043 JO PNPUD SU3 UM
Buieap u yeys Aw pue Jjasiw Aq pableys swyl Buundes sploosa pasusndwod
uo paseq s) pebieys swil 2yl "HSE'SET 1B10] Sjep 0} paldnoul 53500 3wt D
xjpuaddy e payoe1ie S9JRWIISA 924 AU U N0 185 S| PaLINIU| i) 0] SsusiaRl
Ag pebieyo ag 0] pasodoad S| Yolym uopeisunwRl [SI0IBSIUIWPY JUIOf 9y

'95ED SIY] Ul uojjesauniual Aue
UMRIP Jou ABujplosoe sary SIOIRISIUILLPY JUIGE 3UY pue ‘siolipadd AQ paacidde
UDS3q 1A J0U SeY UCHRISUNLUDI SI0)RIISIUILLPY JUIOL SY] JO Siseq Su] "mojaq Ino
195 S| pajeNJ|el 3G ||IM SIUY MOy Jo S|ieisp Jayuind 'Buisne sianew o3 Buipuane
u| palindul SWw ay3 01 2JusiRal Ag pabieyd aq [im 3 Jey) pasodoid S| 1 pue
539556 5,AuRdWIO]) BU} WO UMBRIP ¢ ||IM UOIRISUNLISI SICIRISIUILLPY JUICL UL

“3I0M JO 3JNpayds
3Y3 uj N0 195 21e pasodold S| UCRNIOSDI 150D Bl B 34aymM S1RWIIST $33) S
pue sasuadxe pajewnse H4om Jo Alewuins ayy buledsid up spew suopdwnssy
'SIOJRISIUILIDY IWOr SUl AQ palnoul ag o) ARY| sasuadxe Syl Jo S1BWiSD
ue SIPN2UL UAHYM JUDWISIEIS SWODING PIIBLURSD U UM JaUIaboy 5 xipuaddy
32 N0 135 51 Usjesisiulpy syl buunp usyelispun aq 0] ¥0m U3 JO S[Npayds v

UORBIDUMUDI SI0JRISIUIWPY UL

$3500 juawnuiodde-aid pue sjuawasingsip ‘uoneIdUNWRL ,S10JRIISIUIWPY JUIOL BYL 'S



AIOSIADY

ddd

Slesododd ,SI0IRASIUILPY JUIOC SYL {UogRSIUIWPY UT) PIJWIT 3N BIPsl aig

“1senbal uo noA
03 Ju3s aq |Im apinb Jueaajal a3 Jo Adod piey e Ajpazeulay)y .m:osmbm_c_E_um
1o} 2uo 3yl PoREs pue WIYHHIN
jul Bummopol sip Buisn Ag sseooe U3 NOA U2iym mmmm 0] mn_zw SJ01padD
Y3 Ul puno} aq ued syybu asaul Jo §|IBPp Jayung  Hodsa ssalboud e o
1dizoas BuiMmaloy S9Ny AZUSAIOSUT 2U3 Japun sasuadxe Jaylo pue uonelsunws.
SlojesiuiLpy Juier ay3 a6uayeys 03 WBU B sARY JoyLing pue SIojensiuILDY
IO 3yl wol uonewdojul Jayuny 3ssnbad o1 ybu B SARy Ssloypal)

sasuadxs pue
uoneldunwal siojensiuiupy julor syl abusjeys o3 Ajipiqe S103pat)

$350D Juawnjuiodde-aid pue sjUWBSINGSIP ‘UoiRIDUNWIA] ,SI0JRIISIUIUPY JUlof 3Y] 'S



| ‘Aidde j0u {jim
ued paquosaid Y3 ‘preau; 2q 03 uc:wu_ aq abieyd [euoneuwlajul g ay3 pinoys

| 000013 spa9dxe Japjoy ableyd Buieoyy
3Y1 0} 3qejieae Auadoud 1su 2y pue €007 Joquisidas T Jaye pIleal sem
abieyd Buneoyy ayy ataym saijdde Ajuo Jied paquosaid syl 9g,vI aY3 JO V9T
UOII23S YIIM SDUEBPIODIE Ul S10)P242 PRINISSUN dY] 10) Ipise 13s SI udiym abieyd
Buneoyy e jo Jepjoy ayl 03 ajge|ieAR Spuny Jo IO BRD e ) Wed paquosasd syl

| Hed paquosald

‘apew 29 >m_ 1BY] UCHNQUISIP JO [S9AR] SY] 21eWiise 0]
2|qIssod JoU Si 31 210j219Y] PUR PSIRWISS 54 a6R1S SI3 1B J0UURD ucnepinbi ay) Jo
3502 2Y3 “4ojepinbi psjulodde Apuanbesqns e Aq pred aq |im uonngLasip Auy

| 'S10}IP3.D PAINISUN 03 UONGLISIP
B 3w O} 3ige|ieAe spunj JuADYNS 3¢ [IIM BI8YY JBYY pojewnss Apua.und
SI 3 JUSWBIEIS SWIOJINO Pajewiss 3y} up spew suopdwnsse Sy Uo paseg

.Eou_nmbo“ﬂoambch?_c_ _uwmo_um_% mg___am__ﬂmo.__Ec_u_mn_og___awmmﬁ
‘bonewloyul JUaLINd Sy3 uo paseq sigadde 31 ybnowye ‘suonesiess Hujuewal
AlOSIADY 7

cdd |

S10MPIID PAIN33SUN J0) DWOIINQ

s{esodold SI01RASILIWPY WIOL BUL (LORERSILIPY UL) PSIWIT N BIPS X1g

3y} jo uopsdwos sy uodn juspuadsp 2q (M UORNQLISID pusplaip Auy
‘uone|siBal Yym oueplodde Ul paye|nojed se Aed Aepijoy pue (ajgeddde alsym)
suonnquuod uoisuad piedun ‘Aed Jo sieaLie 1oy JUsWB|s [eRuUR.RjRId Seakojdwa
a3 BuRq ‘621°6F [2103 [IM SIONPaLD [eRUSIBRId Jey) PSIRLUASY AJUSLIng ) 31

SI0}IPRID [BRUSIDJBId 10} PWODINO

‘abieys sy
40 AJPIRA DYT 01U 2o1Ape [eB3] Busas Ajuang We T 000’0057 AlRlewixoldde
SEM INp Junowe sy} ‘uoieASIUIWPY Yl Jo 31ep 3Yl Iy /T0Z AN TE palep
51955 5,Auedwio) 341 4190 abieyo Buieo)y pue paxi B pioy [BUDIIBUIRIU] aYig

[BUOHBLIRIIT 3Yig
1031p9L) PIINIDS 10§ 3WOIING

'SI0}|Pa42 JO) 3W0aINe pajediaiue sy mojeq
N0 395 [ Speul suoRdwnsse ay) pue S1ep 03 S[qR|IBAR LONBULIOJUI 9U) UO paseg

IOM JO IINPIYDS 2YF UL INC 135 3UR S|elep Jusuiale)s
swodno pajewnss ayy buuedaad u) apew suondlinsse syl CUORRISIUIWPY
S1y3 Jo @51n0D 9y Bunp paJindu] 8g AW Y] Sasuadxa 19410 pue uoijelaunius)
iNO JO @)RWIISD UR puR SIOYPSIS O] SNp SWNS pajewss ‘sjasse sAueduwio)
3U3} JO anjeA 3ul YUM UOIIPBUUCI U] PAAIRIBI FJIAPR ‘SIIBgR JO JUBWSIR)S
JBYl Ul papnppul ‘sicpallp aul Aq paplaosd uoipwaodl syl woly pasedaud
Usaq sey Siyl "Iuswalels swooino pajewfisa ue st ) xXipuaddy je payoeny

UBWDILIS DWODINQ pajewnsy

S10]}1p<e.10 9] 10} 9WOod]}N0o pojewlllsy ‘v



s1038.41Q

2107 tequimydss 4

£10Z 40 9159

unop
soiuedwoy  ‘uoising  Asauey)
JogsnC Jo unoD  YBIH  syL

£10T 4oqwndas g

N39 N¥D3 ‘uopuo’
"@ans uouue) 11 “Joold puz

AIOSIADY dud

AS55R| X0y
Jieysely pue YDA uyor Auoyiuy

AICSIADY

cdd

:AQ Bpew jusuwjuiodde uopRASIULUPY

1UNnoY 0} pajuasald siojeisIUILPY
lodde 03 uciuaul Jo 930U Jo a3eq

Laquinu ssualsial N0

:Jubnouq asem sbuipasooad
_ uonensIuILPe YDIYm Ul Unod)

1siojellsiuwpy
onm Jo  sunuicdde Jo ajeq

| :SJOJRASIUILIPY JUIOL JO SSIIPPY

| :SI0]RJISIUIIPY JUIOL JO Sawey

7 *ST1IV13A NOILVYLSININGY

51es0dold SH0JRNSUILUPY JUIOL BUL (UoHERSILIIPY UT) PSHWIT XN BIPSW g

001 MeulpiQ

000T | pajiwr] |eUCheUI3IUL 3xig

%0 adAl

saleys # IMeN

:Auedwio? 41 Ul sbuipjoysieys Aue ploy S1oosdIp ON

Jaubo] aipuy

uosIEAA 1Bl

(S£ T3S ‘uopuon

peoy aould ¥oe|d

JSNOH HURGYINOS TTZ/0TT WO
3Q9 6MS ‘UopUOT

peoy uoixig -1

¥led uojbujuusy

Hno) Angssjuen

N39 NHD3J ‘uopuo
193435 uouue) Q1T 400ld pug

(/80860
ST0Z Joquiaidss 91

[Puuey) Sx1g BYL

1S10302.41(]

1553.Uppe ssauisng

122140 patasiBal snolnald

190140 palalsiboy
Jaquinu Auedwios
:uonelodiodu) Jo ajed

saweu buipedy Jsyi0

‘NOILYWYOINI ANVdWOD

_ uonjensiviwpe ayy pue Auedwor) syl ynoqe uonewiojui Aloynjeis

v xipuaddy




AlOSIADY

did

s|esodold 507 ASIUILPY JUIof 8UJ (UoReSIUIUPY UT) P 3N EPal g

91/eific
(018°81€2) | IIN (018'81£'?) | (€82°£78'T) | b6V (6T 01 51/6/91
¥ ¥ 3 ¥ 7
pmy/o pred (sso1) yoid papu3
ofe1gd puapialqg =N 55045 Janouan] poLiad

MOJ2] PaSLIBLIWINS D4 JjCB|IAR SJUSWIDIEIS [BIDURUL SUT WOJ) SIRAXT

'sBuIpsaonld uleld 23RYUISUOI (1M UCIRISIUILPE 9y Ajbulpiodoe
pue Janieul siyy ul Aidde |m sBuipaencld Aduaajosul uo uonenbay 23 [yl

‘9867 10V ADUAOSUT DY) 0} Tg S|NPaYDS Jo 00T ydeibeled
Y3m S0UBPIODDE U] AuRdio)) S JO SI01RIISIUIWLPY se Ajjesaass pue Ajjuiol Bupoe
2Je A3y 1By] UonRIBDIP B papn|oul SIOJRISIUIWPY Julof 241 jo Juswuiodde ay

£10¢ Jequizydss g

JUasUO0D JO Bjeq

paiL] [EUOREUSIU] BYIF

abuey)

buneol4 bulAyend jo 1apjoH

1SMOY|04 Se Jopjoy shieyd
BujAiienb ayy Ag papiaosd Jojensiujwpy ue juiodde 0] S2110U BL] © JUSSUOD

uonensiuiwpe 3y pue Auedwo) ayj ynoge uonewiojul Aioyniels

Vv xipuaddy




sesodold ,S100e0SIUILUPY JUI0F 3UL {UCHRLISIIWDY L) PaYILIT YN RISl o%d

AlOSIADY

ﬂ_N— n— N0V sjuaiied 3 s3d19oay ,s10jea3siunwpy Juior

d xijpuaddy



PTCT LTOC 1PQUIBAON T0

0T°ZT0Z "18A TOS Sdi

T 40 1 9bed

1IN 1IN
TIN JIN wie|D Aduepunpay g a2ION 99A0jdwi3 (£S'pL9'0F)
1IN 1IN sueoT Auedwlodsiu] (0 z08'86)
TIN JIN 51031paJ) ssuadx3y g aped] (b6°552'8/S)
SYOLIAFFD AIUNIISNN
1IN 1IN
qIN qIN palIWI [eUoeuIBIU] Mg (6£°E9%'£2E'€)
SYOLIAQTYD IDNUVHI ONILYOT
1IN JIN
1IN N plioH pue sabem Jo siealy dako|dw (01°621°6)
SHOLIQTYD IYILNTYILIYd
(17°206°S) (11°206'S)
18609 18°609 IN 8 JAVd
0EZPS'T 0£ZkS'T salleles @ sabem
00°05Z 00°0SZ 592 sianjep/syusby
00°000°7 000007 53500 SdURUBUIR BIP3
SNOLLYSITVYAY 40 150D
96°029'S12 96°0Z9'STT
96'0/£'T6 96'0££'T6 jueg 1e ysed 00°80%'9ST
00°000°0ZT 00'000°02T SIUBY [euueYd AL
JIN TN sjuswAedald JIN
JIN TIN sysodag TIN
JIN JIN $103Q Mood 00°000'SZT
JIN JIN Aseiqr] Jusjuo) 00°000°0S
00'0S2'¥ 00'052'% awdinby B sunjiuing ad10 00°'000'9T
SNOLLYSITYIY 135SV
3 7 ;
L10Z/TT/T00L L10Z/11/T0 0L sleyy jo
| £102/60/80 Wwoid £102/60/80 woid TTETTTES 1T

sjuauwided B s3diaddy Jo Alewwng si1ojea3siuiupy Juiof
(uonjensiuiwpy ur)
P2yt N eipsp axig



PCET LTOT RQURACN T0 0T°Z10Z “¥8A 10S Sdl

7 jo 7 abed
|
7
_
* S8°'8TL'60T
(00°0s8'v2) Buneop - s|qedeqd 1eA
S8'8T0'pET fuieold uaLIn) gl
00°0sS Buneo|d - 3|qeloA0DTY JeA
A9 QALNISTHIA
, S8'8T./60C C8'8T2'60T (vy £1v'802'c)
_ IN JIN
TIN JIN sJaployadeys Aeulplo (00"000'1)
| SNOLLNETYLSIG
| 7 E E
LT0Z/31/1001 LTOZ/TTI/T00OL slieyy jo
, L10Z/60/80 woit L10Z/60/80 wold WIS
I

sjudwied 3 s3disnay Jo Alrwwing SI03EIISIUILPY JUIOC
(uonensiuiwpy ur)
pajiwii N eipay 3y1g



s|esodoud ,SI0IBASIUILUPY JUIOL Y1 (UQRBHSILILIPY UL} PRYILIN YN BIPaly ayig

AIOSIADY
gzu uonewuLojul s3so0d pue Sjusuasingsip Eo_um._wc-.:h_w._ palewlnse si10jensiuilupy Juiof aylL

D Xipuaddy




5530040 bUAGId @ 0] 1aLgNS 3 |IM SWIEP (IY 2

SUQ[IRIA0 UMOD DUEPUIIM U3 SI0JBISIUILLPY JU|Of Y} PAIS|SSe S3RA0|0WS g T
SBDUBISWINDID U0 JUSPUSKSP ShUBY? 0] 1231qNS 3G [M SIUSWIBAOUW PRIBWIISS ||Y S3ION

(89Z'9T8E)
(969'SP0'Y) (969'SH0'P} -
(SZO°0F) 1GZ9°0%) -
(z08'86) (208'86) -
(b9b°LZE'E) o' LZE'E) -
(952°845) {952'845) -
1621'6) (621'6) -
(SOv'L¥T) (£05'ErT) (Z06'E)
(0SZ'CT) (000°Z1) (73]
L000"0E} (000'08) -
008z} (00s'ze)
(000°5) {000°) -
(000°05T) 1000'0ST) -
(£55'20) (£55'22) -
(0s9) (059) -
{00s) (005) -
(s )] - {019)
(z6'7) - lehs'n)
£96'SRY TPE99T TZ9'61T
TIETE - 116
880'5¢ 880°5Z -
$50'061 $50°06T 0
000'b21T - 000'¥Z1T
0st's 00Z’1 05Ty

F ¥ 7

uomscd
feusd JUBWRAOW aep 03
pajewnsy pajewns3 uonIsod

SON

$1001p210 paundasun 03 (1151434)/SN1dYNS

S23A0[0WY
SUBD| AUBGLIODIIIUL

pRyWr jeuojewlajul axlg
SIONPALD ASUDOXD | apelL
SHOLIA3HD GIANIIASNN

SUOLIGAUD TVILNINIITUd

$99) SUALY

5334 jeba

$89) SUBUNOIOY

SIBUBSINGSIP SIOTRLSIUILIPY

$33) SIOIBNSILIREPY

599) JuBWILDdde-a1d SEOjRASIuIpY
uBINSUT

bulsiaApY AOIEIS

IN B 3AVd

S3URES 1} S3bEM

SNOLLVSTIVIH 20 150D

jueq 1o ysed
PUTBY LVA

SX0Qeq

SIBIY |BUUBYD AL

WBWKINDT g NN W0

sbiseyo bugeoy B 03 J0alqns s3assy
SNOILYSITVIY 1355V

LT0T PAUIAON T
STOZ Y2HEW £ 0} SHIUOW XIS J0J SYNSaY pajoaloid |1eIRAQ

(UONEenSIILPY UT) PAUWIT NN BIP2W 2418



"sa|npayos
IueINSU] OBYd pue saenb Aue yym sJainsu) 3sisse 0) SNURUCD

asueansuyg

"sajped pulyd woly saLInbud yum |esp o) anupuod

: Yim
Jesp Jspew sanensiuiupe pug Auipjodoe pajy acuapuodsain |je pue
paiepdn alom S9)I 2INsu3z "S|IEISP SsAojdwa pue Jojpald ‘uoljewcul
Auedwod yum weisAs juswabeuew ssed ay) 8lepdn 03 anupuo)

UIpY |eiauan

‘pPRjepdn ale sayly Jejysed aunsul siseq
Je|NGRl e UO SJUNOIDE MUBQ B} J|DUOII O} BRURUCD ‘uonesuoyne
Buiuieigo ‘Buipnpul paJinbas [usym pue se sashed meu Aue dnjes
"JUnodoe yueq auy cjul s3didgl pue syuswAed yim (eap 03 anuRUOD

M3IASY pue Jo43u0) Ise) ‘Buljunoday ase)

pue sieyoiq 2oueinsyl sAuedwod paieIU0)  'SUSWNIOp Ajuoyine
paledalid pue s}9sse Jo INpayss uswiuiodde Jo SISINSUL PSLHION

oouelnsuy

"ZAY2Je OJUf SpJodas paoe|d pue palna||od 3q ) Splodal
pabueliy "Sp0dDl pue $Hooq AICINIELS JO SUOIIRIC| OJUl Spew salinbug

paanpoad Hed pue paonposd Ajsnoaald pusjuod jeusIRLW
Buuieigo oju) saunbus Jo swnjoa abie| e paamdal sey ao1go Al

UM J|eap Janiel sAlRISIUILPE pue ABulpioode
poly souspuodssiiod e pue pajepdn auom s3|) paINsSUl  CSjeep
23A0|duws pue Joypa4d ‘uonewdojul Auedwod Yim WalsAs Juawabeuew
2580 pajepdn pue pauadp  'sojy SJopioy oo Buppiom dnies

unupy jesauan

'Albuipioooe pazepdn aiem sali

12I4seD ||e painsusg SIUNoIde yueq pajpuoday ‘suswAied pasedaud pue
ssoAed mau dn Bupes “susodsp Joy 53dieDa) passsnosd pue paliedald
"payisodap spuny || pe4nsus pue SJUnoDIe JUBG SJep(oyadlo pausdp

MIIADY pue [0J3un) 35e) ‘BUuRUNOIDY ase)

UINEHIPUN 24 0} HIOM 2an3n4
ONINNY1d ANV NOLLVYISININAY

poniad Bujpiodaa dyj burinp us)epspun YoM
ONINNV1d GNVY NOILVHISINIWNAY

Aobazen

2JON

|

‘poliad buinodai ayy Bulinp siapjoyaoyyo su3 Aq USYELDPUN SHIOM U3 JO ARLIWNS PojiE}ap B IN0 S19S Mo[aq 9|gel Byt

}IOM JO 3INpayds

(NOLLVYISINIWAY NI) QILIWIT N VIAIW INId



"pled 3¢ 03 Spuny 40} JOjIUOW pue punjai
LVA a3 Ul sjuejunodde s,Auedwion syj ISISSE puR Y)Im asiei| 03 2nuiuoy

-196po| J01g8p L JO AIBACIDI DY) Ul SICIGIP W0 asuodsal ICYUC|

"suonesijeal
sjasse Woiy spuny Jo mucmjn_ 10 sjupbe yum 3siel 01 SNURUOD

SUO22]|0D 1qap ‘sjosse [21ey)

0] asauy Buriaeld ‘syasse [ayeyd Jo sapped pelsaaRur wol) salinbug
'5}9550 JO Sjes pue uojgen|ea dJedaud o anbojelq 's1esse syl plenbajes
pue 1@30.4d 01 2011d Ul Anoas a1eldosdde aunsud 63 panIsy| sjuaby

*BU)SI| 19558 puB UoIIEI0| By UM IsIsse
01 s94ojdws ue paulRley 'SI1ASSE (|2 JO UONeso| ojul apew sauinbug
"SI3PIOY S01J0 I JO |OJIUCD BY] JIPUN S195SE [|2 2.NSuU3 0] uaye] sdals

SUO013D3([02 YG3P ‘s}asse PreyY)

ua)e}IpuUn 3¢ 0} JIOM 3InIng
NOILVYSITvId 13SSV

pouad Buiodad 3yl Buunp uayepapun YIop
NOILVYSITV3d 19SSV

"3|qeAdLID 5f BIBP pUB
S|ae|ieAR S| JaAIRS Jo abewWI | T PINSUS O] WESY | UNM 3SIe)| 0] 3NURUOD

Butuueld /ulupy — 17

"s3ebpng
LM BouBplaDDR U S| PRiBACOR) dIM 2INSUa pue sa3) Joj jeacidde yassg

dIM pue 234

k 'BLUOSING PIRIS 9l SASIYIR
01 sjuswnoop ABsjens syl a3epdn/asiaal pue smalaal Jejnbal o Aued

| AbBajens

"PASO[D 2J3M SDYSGIM puUR BIpaW [RD0S JUBASRY ||R JO S]ielDp palnsul

'PaJNDas pue paulejqo ‘paimded ejep pue
SI2AIS JO sdnyoeq a4nsus 03 31iS PUSYIe 0) Wies} | T 3snoy-u) pasjueblo

Buluue|d /uupy — | I

"S1BWINSa 33 YIM JUeydwon ainsus 03 syaBipng pasedald

dIM pue 334

"SLU0DIN0 Paels aly] aAvluoe o3 ABsjels syl
pasiABl pue pamajaal Auenbay  uswiujodde wol) ABejens pasiae(g

Abajens

‘Auadold auy) jo JSpUBLINS DUBR UCIEIBA PUE SI3SSE |aneyd
40 9es uo ssednsuy payepdry  CSIUSWNdOp Adyod jusano pajsenbad

Y10 JO SNPOYIS
(NOLLVHLSINIWGY NI) QILIWIT )N VIQIW IS




*INO PaLLIED 90 O] YoM 2INJn) Op "JNO POLLIED XI0M ON
ssauisnq jo a|es ssauisnq Jo J|es

‘Ausdoid Jvy3
10 uon9| |00 Joy pabuelie pue sioypatd pue saiped P} UM pasien

_ ‘Buljjas-silW ‘SUDIDESURI) JUSPSI3IUY
‘Do opew Dulgq SOMRAQDT. |RUOIPPE JO POCUIRN| paJaplsuc)

‘paniwiad S punyad 23 Buunsua pue uaipadsy) oY)
I SdIWH 181558 01 punjad ayy patedasd oym sueunoooe sAuedwo)
a3yl yum pebebug ruopoadsul DYWH B pue pungd |vA Bupueisino
23 N0ge UC[BLLIOJUI/S|IEISP UL} Uo Sai0jdwR asueuly Yim pasien

‘diyssaume Jo abueyd Uy 1oy 1sumo siBu

AL @43 Yyum Bujesp pue uopeuswniop pajeiposse pue juswaalbe
aseyound pue 3jes ay3 ul suua) Buesibe ‘axud sjes ayy Bupepobau
ul pasIin usaqg sey swil Jo jnowe abiel ¥ '10|S ©d3 2yl =)
0] Aued pajsaisiul ue punoy aaey oym siaoiq 1siieisads yum psbebus

| aaeY swabe ung 'syybu puuey) AL Jo 2|es a3 oju; susbe yum pasien

7 ‘Spuny
19A0221 0} Panss| 512119] pue siojgap Buipueisino Ajuep o) usyel sdals

7 31L159 UOIEISIUIWPY 9U] 0] Spunj
JWal pue SUNOJ0E Mueq azeay 0] sdoyueq sAuedwio) yum pasier]

*AueduloD syl 03 oeq
959U Janep o} apew 2uam sptawabuelie ainsus 0} s}9sse Auedwod
Jo uoissassod Ul alom oym sasAojdws pue saided payl yim pasier]

"uonaidwod J[es ||Run sIax04qg pue sioudlos ‘Aped payy sy 'plos buyag
Ylim asie|| 03 SNURUCD pue [PGURYD S3UbL A JC 3|BS J0jIUOW O} 3NURJUC) 01 Joud padim ejep juswdinba JluciPsje aUnsul  YIm |esp o) sjusbe
NIOM JO B[NPAYOS

(NOLLVYISINIWAY NI) GILIWIT N VIAAIW INIg



'$5800.4d uoRR.S|UWIpE pue
swie uo sausnb aaey oym sasAoidws jsisse pue pwoddns o1 snuiuod

"puBpINP AUR 104 WD [eulj 5,0dY UIRYGO “SUORNGLIUDD
uoisuad pue swiep asAodwa YO Ody yum Bsiey pue sjepdn 03 snuRuOD

$1031pa.d [enjuaJajald pue seaiojduig

|

‘uonngasip
puspiAp pasodoid Aue JO SJONpaID WUOJU] Pas||eas SI9SSe |B 30UQ

"WasAs Juawabeuew
Sloupan  obpajmoldpe 0]  snunuod)

a2se>  2lepdn  pue suwep

'9SIIe UDIYM SI0)paID MU Aue 0] Jusunuiodde s 4apjoy 92140 WAUoD)

k ‘siseq buiob-uo ue uo
20U3puodsalInd pue selnb JoJpaID (B YIm [eaq *Sjuswpuawe/s|iesp
JOJpPSD ylUm LUDISAS Emﬁ:wmm:mE 35e3> 3Jlepdn 0} shupuod

$10}1pa42 paindasufn

LM SWIR[D aUljuo 2391dwod 03 saakojdwa paisissy ‘saaiojdiua asay) jo
$3IDUBPUNPaJ YIIM Jeap pue saaio|dwa g jie Jo sbujjesui saiojdwe pjoH

"$31epdn UM Ody PEPIACID pue U0 TYH
3y} pay Jusuiulodde jo (,0dy..) RIYO SusWARY Aduepunpay pallioN

$10)1p34) [ejuaJaesd pue seaiojdug
*3|gendde sem uonnglasip Hed paquosald e Ji paueaosy
"SalIPNb 412U Y1m J|ESp SI0PaID YIMm SSIRY| 0 paNnuUiiuc)

‘Auedwo] sy Jo pealsul sslueu ssAodws ojul
Ind ulzaq pey sPRNUOD aRYM Auedwod auoyd Ifgow yum pabebug

*Spled }pan
Auedwoo pue sispio Buipuels ‘S)gep PRLP (1B 190UED PUR SIUNOXR
J|e 8z39J) 03 Japuelues “jueq sAuedwod U3 YIIM DIsSIBl] pue pauiloN

‘Ausdosd
Auedwod jo uolssassod Ul ||i3s 21om oym 3503 pue sajepdn pajsanbal
oYM SJOJIPR1D UuM pasiery CwislsAs juadwsbeuew asedx pajepdn
pue suie)a sioypsso pabpsmowdy -juswiujodde sispjoy oo
Jo Buisiape Ajjewuio) Sioypald || 0] panss) pue oy paledaiy -Abajeais
Jo Aewwns papiaoid pue jusunuiodde sJepioy 82140 PIULLUD)
'siseq Bujob-uo ue uo souspuadsallos pue salanb Joypao B yum jeaq
"SJUNOLUR pue s|Iejep JoUpadd yim WwajsAs Juswabeuew ased pajepdn

i

SI0OMPRId palnoasun

ﬁ uaxelBpuUn aq 03 YJoM 3inIng
SHO0LIg3dd

poriad Guiytodau ayy Gulinp uayepapun Ylom
SHOLIQIUD

}IOM JO B[NPayPs
(NOILVULSINIWAY NI) GILIWIT )N VIAIW INIG




"IN0 poLLIED 3G 0] YIoMm JYUNnj ON IO PILIED HIoM ON
s1031pa.td (,10¥,.) 931 Jo uchuaRY S1031pa1d (,10Y.) RN JO UORUIY

‘uoiisenb Ul Auedwod 9aueRUY B3 0] UINJD1 9 O} SWY 10} pabueile
pue spenued Adod paureiqo ‘Ioueul uo syasse spiebal yum uonisod

"PRUINID] 3 0} DJB SWIY DISYM SIONPID LM 3SIRI| 0} SNURUOD SU) PIYSI[ARIST 'SIOUPILD PIseI/dH WO S1SINbaL SNoLBA UIIM 1jead
Buisea]/dH Buiseal/dH

'siseq
BujoB-uo ue uo souspuodsalid pue ssuiBnb |lB yIM [RIP 0] SNURUOD ‘JUNOWE puE S|IEIap JOPaID YUM WalsAs Juswabeuew ased psiepdn
1031pa4D paIndes 1031pa1D) paIndvs

"Ody 01 peieaunwiwos pajepdn |je Pnsue PUB §TdY Passan0.d

*Auedwiod a3 uo uorjewnoul Bunayiehb yum isisse 0y pouad
Joys Joy paulelas sesioldws 03 sabem asedasd oy Auedwod [oiAed
pa1analsuT “AI01SIY aRAoldws pue uoleuLojul JjolAed feoLI0ISIY JO SBId0D
104 sisonbal ui Asusbe [josded yum anbojeiq -sosAodwie o3 panssi
2lom 350U} pue SGid adedaad 03 Auedwod jjolAed snojasad paanasul

931 ayy Bupeoea 03 toud Bupsyieb uopewaoul ue umop Buipuim
YIM SIOJRfSIUIRY JUIOL DU) ISIsse ¢ samAojdws pauleial pabeus)y

‘uasLie
aAey Jey} senss| pue sauanb 22Aojdws jo Jsquinu 3biel e yum 3jead

‘uoiNgLISIp pusSpIAIp “juswiujedde a3 Bujwayuoo sesioldws
pasodold Aue Jo S0P |eyualajaid wIOUl pas|esd S19sse ||B 30UQ 01 syl pemojjo) siene]  (7,0d4.) 9o syuswAed Acuepunpal ay)

HOM JO 2Npayds
(NOILVYLSININAY NI) GILIWI] MN VIAIW IiId




"DVINBS
Aduaajosu] pue si03paso Ag pasiel SsHINbul/sanss) Aue Lo dn mojod

! "90IAI9S ADUBAOSUT WU asuodsau
10JUOl  "IVIAIBS AJUSAOSUT B3 J0/pue ABens |eLasnpul g ABioug
ssauisng Jo Juswpedaq sy) o3 jpaainbad se sbuipuly podas suonebnsaaul

9594} JO uoisnpuc>  Bumo|o4 -soiied paleposse  Sjeudosdde ‘saileuUONSaNb s1oalip pajeldwon 104 S1010841p PaseyD
4 pue Auedwios oyl jo 1on 10> ayl ojul ssuinbus (epiur PNpuo) "SIOYpaJD WOY UCQRWLDUI JBUHNS palsonbay  -SIUSWSIEIS yueq
"BIAIDS ASUSAOSUT B} YIM | uoneisiuwpy oy JoysiBal pue AJIION AdoD Joj sisyjueq Auedwod paseyy -saaeuuonsanb siojosaip penssy
_ uaNerapun 24 03 Y4om aunjng poliad Buipodadl 3y Bulinp uaxepapun }Iom

i SNOILVOILIS3ANI SNOILYDIISIANI L4
7 ‘sjeldoudde
2I9YM  SICJP3ID 03 SUINJS) SSILLUIXBW] PUB  SWIBP  SSHUURLL O}
w "padinbai )i siosiape Xe) justquiodde 2o1Ape xe3 WBnos pue wiep 193 YsIiqeiss 03 JHIWH YIm pasier] "sulloy
-aid ym ster] Yum jesp ale siiege xel Juswiuodde-aid (e sinsug pue uoReIusWnNIop jea AIOIn1els pajl) UORBJISIUILLPY JC DYHINH PUIoN
LVA/xel 1vA/xel
2)S

ol PJOB|[00 3¢ 0} |lew Aue 1oy pabuelly *pajdscoe pue piojpue| 0)
PoIa0 JapuaLins AIBJUNIOA "PajedeA pue splodal Auedwon pue sjasse

"INO PILLIEY 3G 0] HIOM JSyny oN 4O palea)d 5q 01 sasiwaLd Jo) pebuelly SpIO[PUER| YIIM SpEUL 10BIU0D
spJojpue spJojpuet
RIS EERE
“IN0 PaLIIED 94 0] YI0M JBYLIN) ON suoisuad pajepdn pue sswsyos uoisuad Aue oOJul S9lMbus Bpely
| SuoISuUad suoisuad
W HIOM JO 3NP3aYOS
7

(NOLLVYISINIWQAY NI) GILIWIT XN VIQIW Dilg




‘Alessanau se way) 01 Buodal
Jeinbas spmold pue (padinbas )} 9S1WWIOD SIONPSID € BUSAUDD

'SI94 SIauoljiloeld ADUBAIOSUT aU) Jo siseq syl uo jeacidde yaasg

_ ‘passalboad
S| uoneNSIUJWPY UNSUS puUR SWIsAs Juswabeuew ased =yepdn

‘'sa1epdn fmﬁmbm aiedaad pue manay “passasboid
S| 952 Y] pue O} palsype sl sieew Alonjels ||B aJnsul 03 SsIpoq
Aoenbar ayy Agq pasnbal mM 8sEY 3Y3 Jo smalAal Jenbal no Aed

*SIoy|pR.o Erna: pue panoidde ase sjesodo.d ainsug

7 'suodal 358y} JO uone|naD
Buimoj|oy Buisiie salenb Aue yym [gaq -paJnbal se suodas Aojnels
3|y pue pousd Bunlodas 2y m_:::_u uopesiunupy 3y} jo ssasboid auyy
uo way) aepdn 03 uone|s|bs) |Ag paiinbas se si03|pass paInNd3sun pue

[eRUaJaa.d ‘Siaquuswi 0 panss] pue payedp ale spodal Alojniels ainsuy
f

'SIO0SIADR 19410 pUB SIC)DN0S /SIayueq
/sloypne/sjuelunoose 03 mm_.__gccm pue ssuspuodssiiod uo dn mo|jod

"uoneyswnoop 2oue|dwod ajepdn pue Jojuok

Bunuodaa pue aouepdwos Aloinmeis

"YIM J(eap 3Je siapell xey Juawiuiodde-isod jje a.nsul

i

LYA/ XL Juaunuiodde-— 3sod

“sas|Wia.d BUipes] Go dnjas uonJalipal [leW painsug

‘passaiboud
S| UOnRNSIUWPY painsua pue swalsAs Juswebeuew ased Hunepdn

'‘pouad Buiiodal a3 Buunp uopeAsIuIWIPY Y3 JO ssalboid

9y3 uo way sepdn o3 uonesiBs| Ag palinbad se sioypals paunoasun
pue |enualaseid ‘siaquiaw o3 panss] pue suodsa Alojniels paiedald
‘so3epdn ABoens paiedaid pue pSvaiADy ‘passauboid

SEM 3SBJ 3Y) puE O] pasaype 3Je siapjeul AloIniels |[B 24nsua o] S9Ipoq
Alojenbal ayy AqQ paJinbaa se 3sed sy3 JO SMaIAR) Jeinbal Ino pale)

'sauinbua |elauab uj I5ISSe 0} UCRRULIOM JSULINnY 1S9Nb3al 0] slasiape
19U30 pue SIOND[|0S/SIsyUeq/5i0)pNe/SIUBIUNODOR YIiM papuodsalio)

"SaNSSs|
Ayjes pue yjeay pue [EUsWUOAUD Aue YIm Jjeap pue Aue passassy

'suoneinbay bulLspune
Aduoly ayy Aq padinbal se sainpaoosd uonpedyluSpr JusSiP  INOA
MOW| pue sainpaood Juswssasse ysi Buuapune| Asuow paponpuod

"SI9NELW PIUCI 10 |B3IYIR 10 [euoissajold Aue Ayuep| 0 sainpsdoad
UO-23e] [euUR3Ul YUm palidwio) "yim J|eap sianjew usunuiodde-aig

Bunodea pue asue|dwod Aojniels

uatjuiodde Bumo|jo) Buisue sialjew | yA pue Xej yum jeagd

LYA/XV1 jusunuiodde— 3sod

uanjezsapun aq o0} yIom ainng
| FINVIIdWOD AHOLNLYIS

polted Buriodad syl Burinp uajepapun YoM
FINVITdWOD AUOLINLYLS

S

NI0M JO INPRYIS

{(NOLLVYLSINIWQY NI} Q2LIWIT XN YIQIW INIC




'IN0 PALLIED 3G 03 HIOM JUUN) ON *JNO P3ILLED HIOM ON

_ Bujpesy eba Buipeuj jeba
"IN pPaLLIed |q 03 JJoMm Jayunj oN *JNO PSLLIEY YoM ON
fujpe.] — bunyunodoy asen Buipea] — Buipunoloy ase)
"INO pallied 3g 03 3om Jayuny oN 1IN0 PaLUED YoM ON
Buiseysind pue s3jes ‘Guliojitow ‘Buiisedralo Bujseydand pue sajes ‘Buriojiuow ‘Bupsedsssog
UayeIapun 2q o] }Jom ainjng polad Huniodad ayy BuLinp ua)eM2puUN YoM
ONIQVHL DONIAVYl 9
*SI0JIpald Jo Apoq
‘sabueyo oU} 10j B|qejiear syasse ayj pajold oF spuoq Adusajosul Jo) pabuelly
uonysod 3esse usym pue se pajepdn i Spuoq ADUBAIOSUI aInsugj
Buispiaape Asoymeys/Buipuog Buisipaape Alojnjeys/buipuog
‘Saluedwo)

10 1ensiboy By} yym pajl YOS Painsuz  S[IEISP YOS UM LUDISAS
Juswsbeuew ases pajepdn pue ssuRNb U0 SaAjEIURSSIdRY siopaIIp

"IN0 P3LLIED 99 03 YI0M JByun) oN UM pasier? uoissiwgns pue uoisjdwiad 10} SIo1pallp 0] YOS pansst
(.v0s,) siieye jo Juswayes (.vos,) sileye jo Juswajels

‘Buisigaape

"UORESIUIWPY WD) JIXa Aoyniess pue ssiuedwoy Jo JensiBay auyy (24N 3yl y3m sBuljy ‘senued

Yum seiuedwo) jo Jeiys|Bay sy pue uno) Buipnpu saiped e alepdn Jueas|as 03 uopeoynou Suipnpul sspifewo; Jusunulodde (e yum 1jeag
soRljewJo) Juaunuioddy sanew.to) Juswiuloddy

JI0M JO BINPIYDS
(NOILVYISINIWNAQY NI) GILIWIT NN VIGIW INIg




| ‘sjUsWnIop
| AJNo3s Jo AJIpleA B3 UO SSIAPE O} PaIINJIsU| LUSad SARY $J0NOS INQ
*SJuUSLINJop s
Aunoes oyl Jo Alpljea oE Uo SioIdIos Yyum asiel 0] snupuod 9d3 Jo afes ul Jaseyaind pue sjusbe ‘si0i0)|0S Ym S|IBWS pue s|je Uuo
_ Buister Juads usaq sey awp Jo Junowe able| y s|es jsuueyd s)ybU AL
'3]es [auueyd sybu Al ayy jo aseyaund 0} syuswasiBe psjeidosse pue Juawaalbe aseydind pue Sjes
aseyound pue 3|es ay Jo uone|dwos oy SIOYIDIOS UM BSIel| 0] 3nuiuo) pue 120 3y} Uo I3lApe 3piaosd 0] SI0YDI0S YIM PIsiel| PUe Palandisul
| ua)e3dapun aq o} jJom aunjng pouiad Bunuodas ayj Bupnp u3jeM3pUN MIOM
_ NOILVYDILIT NV 1v931 NOLLYODILIT ANV T¥931 L
| "INO Pallied 3q 0] YI0M JayLin) ON "INC P3LLIED Ylom ON
_ Hoddns pue fuipel) 11 jioddns pue Buipeay 11

MIOM JO BNPaYIS
(NOILVYLISINIWAY NI) GILIWIT MN VIAIW INIg




“UONEISUNWBI §,13Pj0Y 52140 UE Se Jauuelu 3Les au3 ul [eacidde Jold aainbay syuswasingsip 7 Aobae)

21w 1ad dg s) siud podas S|y Jo awn sU3 3. ‘paunoul sem abespw auyg swn 2y 1e Buleasud a3e) abeajjw pasosdde DYHINH
3U3 3R dud Ag pied aue ‘232359 AduDAOSUL BY) 0} I1qEINGUTIE APDBIIP SI YDIUM ‘[BABS SSAUISNG J04 SB|IYaA aleaud Jo asn ay) 0} Buperss sasusdxa 1oy apew syuswAhed abes)ily

sjuaassingsip z Asobales abueyd
30U Op g4 2beajw o uondanxs ay) _Ar_..s ‘Aued pay3 Juspuadapur ue 03 Juswided e 03 JoU Ing uoRsaNb Ut RLLUICdde SU) 0] B|gRIaES AfIDBUIP BIe Y] Sasuadxe Sle assy L

spuauRsIngsip z Alofisjed

1eacidde Joud Jnoyum umelp aq ued syuswasangsip 1 Alobajed

‘oueinsy| ‘sayaieas ‘bulpuoq ‘abeiols ‘Bulsiusape 3s5ed se sway
Yons 03 PYHU| J0U 1€ INg apnpul 953Y3 ‘uoisanb u) usunuiodde ay) 03 ajqelsgel Ajpaap aanypuadxa Jynads si 2:3Y) aseym saiped payl Juspusdapur 0 sjuswAed ale asay |

sjuwRsIngsip T AMobajen
| *(z Aobayen sk umouy) SJULLRSINGSIP 12adipur pue (T AloDajen) Se UMOoUY) SIURWIBSINGSIP 104D {SIUaUISSINgsIp Jo sadA) om] aie auay |
“awjuiodde ADUSAJOSUI UE UM UQIISUUCD Ul J2p0Y 8010 LR 0} pasinquiiad pue Aq Jaw sasuadxe aJe sjusWasingsiq

AJIT0d INIWISUNGSIA




“Sadnpasodd Bupodaa [eulou ay) Jo Hed se SI0)|paLD O} PaYIou ag |m S|yl Juawubisse
aun Jo popad ayn Bupnp SIN200 S| J| pUe uBNEHapUN oM S 0] 3|gel|idde s3es By} abueyd 03 AJESSaDAU 3 ARLL 3] SUOISEII0 LD

“15anba) uo NOA 0] RS 3 M apInG Jueasiad aul Jo AdoD puey B ‘AjsAnRWRYY WY IpINB-Ssa) /o Asosiapedy mmm/ dny
3ull Bulmolicy uy3 Bulsn $Sa008 UBD NOA UDJUM 5334 0} apING) SIONP3ID 34} U] PUNO) 3G UED UOITELLIOM SN

"IA0GE NG 135 248 JUaWub|sse siuy o3 jqedndde seie. Ino abieup 4yd 0 S|e3ep ‘AllenUUR 1SB3| 12 PoMBIARL

2Je sajes Jno abieyd “suayrew dyRads 3583 Iqeynuapl ARcJIp Yim Buleap ssajun 312159 ay) o) pableys Apaup jou aue yeis poddns

S,ulll 21 Jo 51503 Ayt "apesb pue uonedyienb ‘asjusdxe |enpiajpu| Uo paseq aJde sajed INe-abiey) "SYUN AINLLL XIS JO WNWIXEL U] 3SEI ay)
03 pafizeyd st awyl “paunbas aouausdxs pue Ax2idwod Jo [9A3] Ay} uo Bupuadap YeIs 10 SIPGLIBW JUEALIP AQ YlMm B3P 3Je JusLUb|ssE
3yl BuPNp yym Yeap Sianely "HSED Yoes Jo UORRNSILUIIPE 23] uo puads FWR (18 JO $PIcISS PaSHIINAWIOT UG PIUITUIBL 318 SIS03 WL

7 "leacsdde Jaunny 3335 03 AIessa0eu 80 10U |[IM 1) Jey] saledidjiue Jap|oy S0 YL

“om jo 3npayas Bupduedwonae syl Ul pauIRIueD SUoRAdWNSSe SU] Lo paseq Si JJRwWISe 33 SA0qe 3,

§LT-52T Haddns/|euoissao.y oung
56Z-002 1eugissajoid JaRQ
So9b-0bE Si03Ip/siabeuey
Sv5-0sv Jauped/eye] yddy

3
:sa3el 3no afaeyd Apnoy
£ST'0ST S'B6E vioL
- - - NOLLVOILIT ONV VD31
TLE 8660F S'e8 SHOLIA3UD
B8E 55497 0'69 NOLLVOILSIANI
- - - ONIOiL
ELE DLSEE 006 DNILYOdIY OGNV FONYITdWOD AHOLNLYLS
B6E 0z9'ze 0z NOLLVSITV3Y 1355V
bSE ! 0tz'9z 0'PL NOILVHISINIWNGY
3 (31 3s0) SINoH Aanoy

ayey Apunoy ||i0l
sbesony

, LT0T J2qWBA0N T 1€ SE 33BIINSD 93y SI03RS|unupy Julor
(uonenstunupy ur) panurt N eIpdyW 23|19




'sainpadold Buipodal lewiou ay) jo ved se
SI03IPRID OF PAYRoU 3q (M S ucmE:T_mmm auyy jo pouad ay3 Buunp SINDD0 SIY3 JI pUR US)EUapUn }Jom auy3 03 aigedldde saies atpy 9Bueyd 03 AIRSSIDIU 9q ARW I SUCISEII0 UD

, *159nba4 uo NOA 01 JUSS 3q [IM apING JueAL Uy JO Adod paey
e ‘AjpApeuwia)y ._EE.mv_:c-muthou_.Eo.b._%mg.aza:"EE sul Buimolioy aug Buisn ss930e UED NOA YIIYM S334 03 3pIND ,SI0RPaL) 34l Ul punoj 5Q UBD UCHRILION Jayuny

DAOQE JNO 125 2l Juswubisse siyy 0] ajqeddde sajel In0 S6.IeYD Jud JO SIIEISP ‘AjlENUUER 1SB3] 18 pamaIAl ik 53)RJ Jno abileyn siapew
Jynads 95eD SRRUSP! AP Yum Bulesp ssajun a3e35e au3 03 pabieus Apoaaip jou ale yeys poddns s,wuy U3 Jo siso ayl opest pue uonedyljenb ‘asiuadxs [enpialpul
uO paseq aJe sajel Jno-sbieyn spUN ﬁu:c_E XIS JO WAWIXEL U) 9582 DY) 03 pabieyd si awi] padinbal aduauadxe pue Ajixoidwiod Jo [aa3) ay3 uc Buipuadap Jes Jo sisqusw
JUDIBLIP AQ YIMm Jeap aie Juswubisse oy BuLInp UM Jeap SI9Re}y "9SEI LIED JO UOIRNSIUILIPE SU} U0 puads awi) B JO SpJodal pasuaindwios uo paulejulew e SIS00 SWik

A YA Hoddng/jeuoissajold Joung
_ S6¢-00¢ |euoissaold 1BYI0
_ SOb-0FE siopalQ/siabeuely
f SbS-0SY Jaupied/is)e Jusunuioddy
Jnoy/3
| $3LVY 1NO IDUVHD ATUNOH

| (.d¥d.) d11 AYOSIAQY dYd



sjesodold ,S101eNSIUILPY JUICE BU | {(LONENSIUIIPY UD) PRI )M BIP3W 931G

‘Afyl|lun sieadde uieu0d Bujob e sk s1asse Jo/pue SSauISng SY) JO 3|es B 1Y) JusAd ay) Joj uejd Acusbunuod e aiedald ‘padinbal 9g AW Sy e

!Seiped pajsasaqul LM suonencbau Jo snjels pue sseoodd saes syl uo suodal ssauboud Jeinbal yum Auedwo)

a3 opinoid pue siesse 1o/pue SSSUISNA 2Y) JO B|BS BU} 03 MalA & YIm 2jeudoldde se suopenoBsu 1onpuod pue saiued pajsalaul jenualod yoeoidde pue Ajpuspr
!syosse Jo/pue ssauisng au Jo (,5eied palsesaiul,)

staseyund enuajod 03 s|ge|ieae spew 3q 0} uopeuLojul Buppoddns yum Jauyabo) ‘ssauisng auj 19MJeW 0] WnNpueJowsw s3es e Buledasd Ui S10)0241p 941 1sISsY

Isjosse pue ssaulsng ayj JO 9|es AUB pue S.C1R4SIUILPY JO
Juswujodde 3y} 03 JUISUCD Y m{_c_ﬁgo pue pouad sniejy auy buunp pasinbas Buipuny ‘siaypew sayie Jjsbuclwle ‘Jo padsal u) siepuny s,Ausdwion) ayl yiim aster]

‘winuojeiow UNOD B UlRIqo 03 saxou jeba) aelidoadde oy Buljip Ul SIBGLUBW pUE SIOWRUP BT ISISSY .
_ Aiessuab Auedwo) a3 jo uopisod |eRURUL B4 PUB SI0JEASILILPY 10 Jusuijuiodde oy 0] UoIejal Ul SI002.IP 3Y) ISIAPY
f

"IN paLueD ag 03 dom Bupmol|o) syl 100 185 £10T 1snbBny £z uo Aurdwo) syy Aq paubis pue £10g 1snbny gIpsiep Jene| Juswabebus uy T
|

| 1S310N

| '0s Sulop S1I 03
MBIA B M Ing Uollessiuiwpe pajajua Auedwo) syl 310594 SI0JEIISIUIWIPY JUIOT 9Y3 Aq pasinaul sasuadxa ay) pue padieyd sa9) ayj aJe s3502 uopeslsiujwpe-aid ay|

| bnos Bulaq si |eacidde

" IIN £65'22 yoiym 1o} 53500 uopensiuiwpe-sud  predun

c - ) ( - ) z pled sunotuy

Y £95'2C dT11-AIOSIADY did

7_ 1 151500 UonRASIUIWPE-21d
(3) paanoug (3)

$asuadxgy pabaey) sea4 ajoN

AlOsIADY f

dd |

$3500 uonesnsiuiwpe-aid JO NPaYdS

| a xipuaddy



S[eS0dold SI0IBNSIIWIPY JUIOT 841 {UOHESSIUILIPY UT) PRYILWI NN BIPa aX1g

_ '98,¥1 2U3 01 T4 S|Npsyds Jo €5 ydelbeled ylim souepioe u) |eacsdde of
Pa[gns sjesodoud sy Jo ved jou sl pue 98,¥I 2Ul Yam souepioode U] feaosdde 03 103[gns sy uonessiuiwipe ay3 Jo 3susdxa ue se 53503 pledun asayl Jo JuswAied sy 7

f
paled Yiom juswiujodde-ald ay .

*5InNoY 0179 01 pajenbd ‘siojellsiuiwpy JUIor 343 Ag Ino
"SI0JRASIUILIPY Juiof Jo juawnuiodde sy 0} Joud udEUSpUN oM DU JO UOIIISHR] S|qeuoseal pue gy e juasaidal SIS0 asay ]

r ‘(Auedwo) ay3 Aq 18w 3¢ 03 YIIYM JO 150D 3Y)) SlojedIsiujwipe a3 Jo Jusuiujodde

JO saNjewlioy AJOINIEIS U1 YIM [eSP PUR $19558 JO/pUE SSIUISNG BU) JO Sfes By 10} Suswaa.be Jo uoneledald ay) Ul SICUDIOS YaIM SSIE]| pue 1PNAsUT

_ pue {{Auedwo? au3 Agq 19w aq

0} Y21ym jo 3500 3y3) palinbau se slanew Jayio Aue yum Bunsisse pue suopieniea Bupajdwos ‘syasse Auedwio?) syl Jo 1adsad up sjuabe yum ssiel| pue 1onasul

_ ‘Auedwio) 3yj Jo SIBpoyaEIsS 13430 10 SIojipato Aup O} pue seaiodue ym yesds e

| ‘Juswieslbe snsojpsip-uou eudosdde ue Jo 3diecau uo ‘sajued PRIsSaISIUT AQ PRIINDEI A|GRUOSER) UONRULOU| AUR SPIACI] e

Isanied pajsalalul ym suonenebau 1onpuod pue asiel] e

‘uogensiuiwpy ojul Busiua Jo) Auedwion 2y 2J4edald 0] AIRSSI03U NIOM JBUI0 AUy .

‘uopuane 19Y3 03 Iybnoag aq pinoys Japisucd em SIETIRW JaLI0 Aue uo AuediioD 3yl 0] SJIADE JPIACI]
s1oeRSIIIWPY Jo Juswiuiodde sy3 uodn Ajajeipawiwy Auedwon) ayj Jo ssauishy

9U3 JO S[es B Paye O J3PIo Ul /9T HIS, UIYUM PaueIuod asoy) o1 pajwi) jou ng Buipnpul ‘uoned)go Alojn1els JNo Ylim UOHDIUUOD UL SIS]eW Aue yimiesqg
AIOSIADY ,

ddd J

_ $3502 uonensiunupe-aid Jo anpayds

_ a xipuaddy



$1eS0d0.d SI0)S)UMIPY Jujer Bty (LonensuILpy ur) payiwn yn eipayy 2%

AOSIADY

ddd

SIBJY JO JUdWBIRYS ,510309.41G

3 Xipuaddy



‘hoz o o7 : 7 o
0080 ¢bE & repesazasd 105 9|qRIIRAR $3555E Q0] POYALLNSH
1513552 pafueypun

00'80%"95T 00801951 Jueg I8 yseD
N 00'+ZT 291 Quawiedaly
m 00°S6£°0T fsodag
00°000'sZT 00'bS0°05T S99 %008
00'000°05 UN Atetar s
0000091 00°69T°EE Jusiudinby g aimwind 330
wikep Gueoy o3 1RIgns syassy

wireyd pangy of Yafqns S53EsSY

F 3
asljeay SNJeA joog Syassy
0} pajew|isy

$955Y 0 Mewng - ¥

£10T J9quaidas g 18 Se saely JO WS
PRI 340 BIPaid 219



bet ¥o o7 gw& st

(Gl TAD) siaquisw spieBal gpAiiding/AusiYIp [0} PAEWIST
00°000°T
00°000'T Slaployaieys Aleu(pio
teuden dn pagen pue panssg
(b L19°2025) 2109|pas0 spaetial se snjdins/ AUAOYSp pajEUIRsSE
L9 0vE'650"E (umop JyBnauq) £00Z Jaqusndas +T 3s0d 57 Jo Padsal u) IeIoys
(£2°945'179) (£00Z 1squisydas T wod 9,5°4 Jo 199581 Ul epuoys Aur Buypne)
SI0ypeu fepuselid-ucu spaeBad se snidinsfASuspep pajewnsy
SSTETHEL
L5 H9OF swiep) Aaeplinpay g SoioN ssdoidus
#rzoe'es sueo] Avedwonssul
¥6'55£'845 sioypay) asuadg & apely
{ssapioy 261y Bupeoy 01 jeRioys Aue Bupnpxa) swiep [Rauasa)Id-Uou PamDasHn
BL7559'0L S10})pala pelnoasun o} djgejene s3a588 [BI0L
8L°S59'0L (umop yBnaiq) siqeaydde asaym Apadaed Jau jo ed paquosand pajewnsy
S ovE 650 &) sallaeyo Bupeoy Joye sjesse Jo snjdins/Aouapysp pajeuinsy
BLEIrLTEE
BLEIW'LIE'E PRI {PUORRULIBU] g
£00T Jequindoss bt 150d safiieyd Guneoy Aq paimdes K990
(447414 siopioy abueyd Bugecy Jo} JjqeieAe sJasse @303 pAjemnsa
875590/ {paemios Aued 03} sjqesydde areym Auedoid Jau Jo ped paquosaad pajewnss
geesz'aee
N
siaypar) abiey) Supeoy £00T Jsquiagdag 51 aud JALID
€00 qusdas Sy axd sabupy Supecy AQ paunIss 51937
06'BLTBEE S104)pasd [epuaJajad spuebal se sndInS/AOUSRHeP PARWIRSH
0T'6lT’s
gian AepyoH pue s3BeM JO SIeaLly SadoKw3
=SIOPAT) [BAdiRyRld
sapnqaen
00'80b b€ {v abg woay papie)) S109ROD ROUSISId 104 B|qEjIRAR S1BSSE JRI0) Pajew|}s]
3
asjiedy
0] pajewnsy

SSpiIqe] Jo AMelawns - Ty

£107 Jsquidss g 18 se syeuy JO Juswsiens
PR N BIPpaly 2418



ST60 L10T 4990P0 02

60'ST0Z *33A 105 5dI

Woﬂ 0 ot

¥ Jo 1 sbied

=
%N\ e

00'€T0"Y ANT STMS ‘UopUOT ‘8503 1SINYARGIS OF ‘wAeme auoh, py1 AotiRby ojsney 004D
00'00Z'01 0as 0TML ‘PUCYIRY ‘Peoy Sedulld /T-€T ‘S28]d JApuBXelY ‘asnoH syooig PI7 Jusliujepaiug pue Wods dnusia 00ao
00'0FT'9 NOE 970S “24iuysdwiey ‘voldweyinos ‘sauq uLals 11asseg yT X0ARDAD €020
OT'TbE dG9 D3 ‘uopuo ‘sue dieH £ pesy adiep 004D
oT'$1T'T , SHZ 553Q ‘a4usAqieq ‘UojueLLION YINOS ‘BALIQ UOREUoIOD) 68 pIBYIN SHUD 1042
008721 | XNE ZTOL ‘uoAsq “10qqy uoman ‘uojubsysbury ‘Aepm sisjdwal 1 SWitd JUH SLe) 2000
00'bb8'T | 456 7y “Asjwoig ‘peoy sjodiem 08 yuws uepg 005D
00°+02 | 91/ £M ‘UOpUOT ‘pROY ENBIRA OJpNIS UMOoNLIoOg £08D
00 PIb'LZE'E | [SZ 135 ‘Uopuon ‘pecy 23Uld Moelg 'SSTIoH HUBQUINOS TTZ/0TZ 0WQ pI7 |euoRewsIu 4G 609D
£6'281'b2 | . ATVLI ‘ouelig ‘(IW) osod ‘9T100T - £ ‘0zams 1Bim uog eja TS puuey) sxg 908D
000052 _ 10€ 15N9 ‘Bysdwey ‘39l “Yed Ssulsng JuoiusIeM 07 uoAue) [uueyd jig 509D
0t'99¢ | £9€ SMN ‘UOpUODT ‘199G MeJNE) TE P11 punos J3iteg $08D
0z's68 _ 9as T9H ‘aysyoA Yo ‘sebouel suel uoyig g P11 pJom Unjodsag 00MD
08'880°c | ML 6EXO “BlIYspIosxQ “iouu|yd) ‘pecy AspjeQ BE ‘9SNOH winispues PYt W oqodsog 208
16'S16 | "§T/68 7V ‘uosonyjiel] MO MOJIBA N §bS§Z T sssldieul aunssg 108D
/6'691°C | Aoyt ‘ewoy ZSTO0'ZZ ‘lucHe) ogeld 145 solpmys daag 0odd
09°6b2T 7 497 STM ‘UOpUCT “J88Uis WNPUOD) O/ ‘Bshol [eniny P11 Bupnsuod eonuainy 8OV
26°08¢ | §b€ 8/2 6T 25 NGV ‘BIIRISNY 1805 '¥S ‘poomsuljjod ‘PeEOY 35E3 YLON 58 dio) Bugseopeoig uejjensny L0V
20'¥hb'TS 7 XNVANITINOW-STT-ASSE ‘0€126 ‘peibulies ap ajjereq 3 sp tenb g6z uopesulebio wods Amewy osy 90YD
11619, _ QOE MTM "Uopucy ‘IitH JOUSASOID b7 PY1 Bipaly Jasy aovo
8T°9/9'Th ! v¥OZ 1205 ‘aiysdwey ‘1msaydum ‘Asimetd ‘une) Asjmer) enbly S0V
05°'S/b'E | 470 742 ‘UopAosD YINoS ‘i HOOH £ DSUIMOID) BULY 009D
DO"OEE | 8¢ 6TMS 'UOpUOT 'PROY 2N ¢ UONIH [ MaJpuy 0D
618229 , Jouelj ‘BuUUSQET ‘DESOL XIQ,P SIeJel NP 8INCY 90T MES EIP3l epueuy POVD
96'61Y | YIE 97549 ‘|02skg ‘spuadysid ‘Aemasned ab6pot sed poomieo PIT SAOWOINY Q7Y £0VD
68 bT'T | XNYINTINOW-ST1-ASSI ‘0ET26 ‘pribulels sp 3|e3eq 9 sp jenb £67 2711 BuipAS Davy oD
007005 | {d0 /35 ‘PoomION 1S9M ‘peoy UopsEs 19 sa)joleyd Wwepy 1020
000001 7 dQz ZTHY XassnS ‘WeysIoH ‘apeled YHON ‘SSnoH JUSOUIA oIessay [eaipajy uony 0%
12°8kL'1E | (1) 9sezuUOl oubojo) ‘£6007 8€/2€ ‘lioubabug eiA ToYaze 00£D
00°SZ1 7 438 /13 ‘uopuo’ ‘peoy IsnoYHel 0TE PY1 SqWiD 001 0012
¥ _, sSauppy aweN ey

si0}|pai) Auedwo) - g
Pa3nuUIT] XN CIPa NG
d711 AIoS|ApPY dyd



SZ:60 £10Z 43q0R0 02

60°ST0Z "48A "T0S SdI

[eT  »o ST

t J0 Z obeg
aimeud|s
CT'668°'C NG6 T3S 'uopuo "18ags Uosewd g-b 10014 Ry ‘Buipjing vosiawl ay ) eipaiy Aegmap TOND
0£'S£2'0T ARl ‘ouelil ‘bZT0Z-8 ‘CIDUDA OLIOTIA IfBIA 'S HUOMIBN 00ND
00°008"2 MVYZ €135 ‘Uopuol ‘peoy uowsebly goT PY1 elpal J0IUBlIN 0D
(z£'8pT) sasuadxg uolysny ey 104D
00'002’€T k a5 OblW “1asaydue ‘peoy adioy ) ‘afoid dieys ayy ‘oz pey fenbia Awd ebap oW
01°0/8'F f AY0 ApD3 ‘uopuot 19anS Jophl 77 PIBMUIM [[PMXEL »OMD
00'009'¢ | NVE 81S ‘aaysAgeq ‘uoisy 20D ‘suet sisisalcd T ‘abeno) suloyimen auded pew 0dd
00°00% | 380 8TdH ‘Angssjdy ‘uoiBuippn? ‘peoy AngsajAy ‘4 uems T weyBulim uiel £0MD
79'1€8'7 7 66002 :2po2 [eisod ‘Aje] ‘UR|IN ‘|UUBADID) UBS GISBS ‘/E EIIOA BIA leARD oLlely 020
S8'900'7 | HIE 13 ‘uopuot ‘ussin Asudays ‘sasnol uesung 'pg 38l Jeanpy dalejy oD
00'sZ5'S _ ¥V6 ST ‘Asung ‘ebpligAom ‘peoy majaaise) ‘syep oml ‘g jeld zasd-efos ssinoT £090
00'8H2'y 7 3r6 ZMS ‘UopUCT ‘2£0£9 X0g Od ‘s=1ey ssauisng Ypequie Jo ybnodog uopuo 01D
£L64L'T _ g3 YTOM “UopuoT ‘moy plojpag ZZ-02 ‘d17 suewyono) ofs pIT WeaNSSA] 00
£8'88€'C 7 Ae3] ‘ewioy 16100-6€ ‘01N 1 JoL deig 1'4'S UoPNGMISIg wnyn 0D
00°001'S | V0 ¥193 ‘uopuoT ‘esop) lpmusia) 1€ ‘'STOUSLIOM IRMUSRRD) 90°'d ¥el s3a1 00
8L7T29'E | MI6 TIM ‘uopuoT ‘Alojoeg epeall pIO YL 'Peoy UMpoos Ob-bT P11 100 87 oo
00°S£°2T _ XHS ¢ ‘saurey) uodn uoisbury ‘peoy sbury 912 Wbum Aeuey  ZOMD
68 bHT'T 7 aouely ‘siled ‘TT0S/ ‘uuoieyd op nat £/ edumyng 100D
66°65E'T | H49 9ZNg ‘xassns Jseg ‘sxebiajod ‘Aep uoybuisuay 68 P11 elpay tedeue Qo0
12946 _ NCS Tvd ‘Wieg Jua0sau) aaelbiag v1 uoHftueH sawier POHD
LLERT | YNT £14 ‘HYip1eD ‘peoy yoeqiued vOT SEDJAISS BDUR.NSUT JBISU] 1010
(26'895'p) _ YSN ‘0TO0T ‘anuUaAy Yuld 00z ‘100[d Yz BI 001D
08'Z6v"% | 4VZ TMN ‘Uopuo) ‘peay ucisng Sz sk EOHO
W89 ) AST STMS ‘Uopucy ‘Sauq sedung ‘asnoy teblejelt S/ UOS|IAN AdjAer TOMD
09'6€€6 | H3E YENL xessns 3se3 ‘sbupse ‘1ans ybIH ‘sequey) abessed dep 9 Py 3ARRRL) dIi 2092
0L°£49'C f 74as Yl ‘ony ‘sueusq ‘peoy umoyanyd gz Obb1 B/ PY1 JUS[RL pRlenpei 1012
£8'T52'T _ [VE N£DI ‘UopuoT ‘anusAy spAofl 0T “400ld Yuid P71 sbupsn] feqol 1090
000026 | [dT LTA\ ‘UOPUODT 33415 UBWMBN HZ-EZ P11 (i) 1esasug 2040
95°886'8¢ _ AR] ‘eudiop ‘eples) |9Q esRjURSISd KTOLE 00T EjlRpURW Uono 4 1040
£5'685'T 7 Ayl ‘oueifiy — SKTOZ ‘1 |uolaydsely ] BIA sasuadx3 juip|eqn odd)jid oond
|
F f SSUIPPY aweN Asy
_

si0ypat) Auedwo) - g
pojWILT N CIPOI )ig
d11 AMosiapy dud



3
ST60 £10Z 156000 02 Nlod @  oC

60°STOZ “18A 105 Sd1 ¥ Jo £ abed
g 7 asmeudis
00°00%‘E 309 6MS ‘ucpuo’ ‘anua) ssaulsng died uoibujuusy ‘unoy Angiaden dnoig sdedsyio,
8..98“% dOE 195 3AUSPIOSHIH ‘B0BUSASIS ‘Deoy UISHIRM ‘SSO{D PUOd ‘9SNOH PUOLILDRY ° mtmwmmﬁ mw%
55952 NOE 9705 ‘eysdwel ‘uojdweiinos ‘aang ussly pesseg v PY1 USWOMXOA 00AD
S0°L55' VSN 6/£€ 14 ‘poombuoT ‘80T 3NS “4g v [eqes 025 SAL 010
mw.mmwom | VH 53 ‘uopuoT ‘peoy Uanen ST aguL 9010
Evgess | ﬂ% MTM “Uopuan '308iq IBYIEN 01-6 4dL =41 )
'86b° | . ,_d35 §M ‘uopuo ‘Usaly Buye3 ‘soipms Bujjeg P31 UoIs|ARIRL SUBUILL $0L0
69ESE'E , NS 0T “As1ng “Jaus3 ‘a0eld JOYIRSH ‘SMBl SaYIOHeL) Z Wweyeiqy wiL 60D
mm.wmw S _ HAE TIMQ ‘UopuCT By uopeweld ‘may 0o 1T P31 240yuds spods ayl €010
o ,. 4X0 +Tva ‘2UYsIIM "abpLgmou) ‘/6Z¢ X0 Od pr1 sesudisiug 3sni) [euonen syl [{iThe]
MM.WMW S | avs NTAA ‘uopuo] “Joalis pueplod 1eal9 BZ-92 P11 abueydx3 eipaly syl T0LD
o o2 _ ) ) . ) uayd Hunr el 001D
000" | 818 €LY ‘Asung ‘s6pLigAsm ‘peoy YIjesH ¥ ‘8snoH PIO YL jodsyeems 90S2
00'8TT'41 | HCE 13 ‘uapuo ‘peoy uesung ‘esnoy ueisung € P31 BipSiA SUIBLGNS 00D
00'07T'1 7 [0 +1V "2Ayspiogtiol ‘sueqiy 1S ‘PeOY PISINEH “ied Ueqly 8T sma Ansnpul BUpA) v/L pil suonedliqnd Seis ¥0SD
00'¥8T'S 7 500 ¥ZOM ‘uopuo ‘puens by pY {eUopRUISIUT JUSWINIOSY sHiods £05D
ST'858'7 _ ODVNOIN 00086 ‘anbpox3 ujpier np pJeasinog i oDRUO} [83l0dS TOWD
00°006'+2 7_ M8L FSH3 ‘uejijoy Isom ‘euoisBulan ‘sndied Uopy ‘peoy usoupen T PIT N A4S 20sD
o oars _ e s SLE £309PUON ‘2500 SEUEI 26 ofED SUOWS 509D
091" (BY] ‘ueliW ‘PETOT-LI ‘LT CARISO BIBAL BIA elpsid 1aS 108D
L6'L15'8 r ANVINYID ‘ULOIS §79S8 ‘06 J9ans Jaubem buebjiopm Hqu) ejpajy omend 0000
8TEILT 7 QL 284D ‘urbuoweld piy ‘YoeUAW PROSA Sfied ssauisng uAlyAg 0T P¥1 SOI0WO0.d £0dD
LETTYY e]je] ‘OuRIpURDS 610TH T ‘IssegT] ezz'd ‘ajeba 9pes 9Nd 9040
08'880°T dH9 im Spue|plid 3590 ‘weybujuuig ‘sue aucisiem ST ‘pno) abeilsH ‘v 1eld 181p403Y punos sIAIS B1d S0dO
SPS0'LT ZNb 68 SPUBIPIW 353 “eybujuiig ‘sue UosiieD Hiled Amus) ‘2T un S4H esoure) 2N Auued $0dD
€TSS | Been uaq ‘ry H9SZ ‘LET JUIW enjued €042
00'SLT'Y _ ) 0Qb 853 ‘103s1g ‘UOYIID “1SRNS RUOYIJA SSADUL 69 {p1 1RUCPUBRY) AYSIYBILBAQ [4109)
26'5E5'6 NS8 #TMS ‘ucpuct 39845 UBiH S)e[HOW TZT ‘UoRRIS Jemod PlO SYL ‘¥ 3N X3do 100D
EH_ Nmﬂ _ Suiji4 uo|po 0002
2IpeL's { Q47T 8657 ‘DJYSHIOA 1S3M ‘SPaa ‘peoY PRYSHEM OF PROLD LAUIN Z0ND
3 4_ $S31ppY R aweN Ao
|
| , .
| sioypai) Aueduio) - g
| PO M LIPOKW yig

, d11 AosIApY dud



ez »ro oz
ST:60 £T0T 1200120 02

60°510Z 1A 105 SdI ¥ 4o p abied

LLTTO'S00'Y !

Bugjiezol seLu 06
¥ | SSBIPPY aweN Aoy
f

s103ipas) Auedwo) - g
, PaMWIT N CIPSKW ayig
dT11 AloSIApY dud



5¢:60 £10Z 49Q0P0 02

00°000°F 00°F 000'T

|
ao.&o;

0102 “J3A 105 SdI

Loz v o7

T Jo 1 3bey

et |
g aimeubis

1

Buyjejo) saLjug AleuipiQ T

00000'T 00T 000°T

saueys

|
00'000°T  Aleuipl0
|

onjea|

3aS AZD3 ‘uopuo] ‘1eans fleybuisey op Jemoy A ‘1ooid WgT

P PUOREWISIUL 5ig  O08H

dnpieq  dn pejied 0 "ON

feujuoy adAL

SSippy

sweN Ay

siopjoysseys - 5
PalJWIT N e1paW g
dT1 AMOSIAPY dud



